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1 133405 KANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-11-1998
RJBL20234
7071863

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PUNIYO KI DHANI 
(456928)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

2 133696 TARA CHAND
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-04-1997
RJBM20230

5033313

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GPS SURAALI AAGOR 
(455105)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

3 133832 TIKAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1994
RJBM20230

5034192

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PRBHU GODARA KI DHANI 
(456761)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

4 134075
PRIYANKA 
BARHATH

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-2000
RJBM20230

5031963

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HIRANI SAIYO KI DHANI 
(455476)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

5 134123
BHARATGUN 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-1996
RJBM20230

5031964
BALOTARA, GIDA, SKS VIRDO KI 
DHANI (411613)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

6 133415 DAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 15-05-1996
RJBM20230

5033037

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARGILA PAR 
(456522)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

7 134223 DHARAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-04-2001
RJBM20230

5037276
BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HOODO KA TALLA (456130)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

8 133349
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-04-2000
RJBM20230

5033268

BALOTARA, GIDA, SHAHEED 
SAROOP SINGH GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GOYLO KI DHANI (455472)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

9 133425
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-11-2001
RJBM20230

5031957

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BASTONI GODARO KI 
DHANI (497110)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

10 134887 KHETA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-05-1995
RJBM20230

5033095

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAMKISHAN NAGAR SADA 
(456340)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

11 135059 THANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-02-1996
RJBM20230

5032050

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NEHRON KA BERA 2 
(456890)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

12 135090
LOKENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1997
RJBM20230

5032702

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MANGLIYO KI DHANI 
(503380)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

13 133420 GORDHAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-07-2000
RJBM20230

5063531

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHIBHADA 
(456492)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

14 135203
KAMLESH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1996
RJBM20230

5052973

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHAGWANONIYON KI DHANI 
(457204)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

15 135347 REKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-05-1999
RJBL20234
7072215

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SHAKTI NAGAR 
(456338)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

16 133336 REKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-01-2002
RJBM20230

5032773

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JANIYO KI DHANI (427897)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025
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17 135504 PRABHU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-02-1999
RJBM20230

5032642

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUSALMANO KI 
DHANI (402917)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

18 135098
MADHU 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1996
RJBL20234
7064629

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL EKRANI (412500)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

19 135820 PABU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-02-1996
RJBM20230

5037211
BARMER, AADEL, SKS JAGARAM KI 
DHANI (456897)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

20 136080 SIMRTHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-07-1994
RJBM20230

5032876

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHOMONI MOODHO KI 
DHANI (504217)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

21 136196
BHOMA RAM 

SARAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-04-2000
RJBM20230

5032980

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JHUMONI SIYAGO KI 
DHANI (456657)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

22 136511 SAWAI SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-01-1990
RJBM20230

5037118

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KODECHA MEGWALO KI 
DHANI (456898)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

23 133504 SUKHDEV
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-2001
RJBM20230

5032674

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KANDER 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI (506617)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

24 136634 JESA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-12-1992
RJBM20230

5032958

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KHEMONI GODARO KI 
DHANI (504195)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

25 136805 KUMP SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-06-1998
RJBM20230

5034272

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ODO KI DHANI LAKHASR 
DHARVI KHURD (459187)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

26 133656
HEMA RAJ 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1995
RJBM20230

5032721
BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SAIYO KA TALA 2 (457260)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

27 133496 HEERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-03-1998
RJBM20230

5035827
BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHOLU (499938)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

28 137605
RAMKHILADI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-05-1999
RJBM20230

5042441
BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL LEGON KI DHANI (458395)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

29 135340 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-2001
RJBM20230

5041745

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL UDONI SIYAGO KI DHANI 
(456702)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

30 136039 JITENDRA SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-11-2000
RJBL20234
7061166

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HEERANIYON KI 
DHANI (502048)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

31 139961
KISHOR 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-08-2000
RJBM20230

5033205

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MALARANIYO KI 
DHANI ONADA (455327)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

32 140300 VINITA PAREEK
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-06-1988

RJBM20230
5070822

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GUDAMALANI (497596)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

33 134990 OMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-12-1999
RJBM20230

5034290

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NAGONIYO KI DHANI 
(406451)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

34 138274 VIMALA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-04-2001
RJBM20230

5040203

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VIJONI 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI VIJAY 
NAGAR CHHOTU (498241)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

35 142038
URMILA 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 03-03-1999
RJBM20230

5032686

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SANPA 
FANTA BHOMJI (457072)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025
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36 142520 LAXMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-1998
RJBL20234
7069656

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KERLA PANA (405448)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

37 133334 SWROOP RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-08-1999
RJBM20230

5033451

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TALANIYON KI 
DHANI NAWODA BERA (409445)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

38 143473 MANGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-1999
RJBL20234
7056769

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEHRONI 
RAJPUTON KI DHANI (456585)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

39 144013 NARNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-06-1998
RJBM20230

5067223

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARON KI 
DHANI (498382)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

40 133455 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-10-1998
RJBM20230

5032186

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SODARIYA 
NADA DAKHA (498504)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

41 144839
SANTOSH 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1999
RJBM20230

5032634

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JETESHWAR DHAM 
(531930)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

42 135163 LAKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-09-2002
RJBM20230

5039559

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GPS TAJONI SARNO KI 
DHANI (456703)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

43 135777 BHARAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-05-1993
RJBM20230

5032549

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PANNANIYON KA 
TALA (456942)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

44 138936 MOTI RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-2001
RJBM20230

5036435

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDIYON KI 
DHANI (456581)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

45 148038 ONKAR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-03-2000
RJBM20230

5033249

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL ONADA 
(495237)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

46 150845 DAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-06-1996
RJBM20230

5036851

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KUNDAL 
(497425)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

47 135634 MUMAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-02-1999
RJBM20230

5036425

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LIKHAMARAM 
BARWAR KI DHANI (456609)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

48 148753
KAILASH 
BISHNOI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-04-1999
RJBM20230

5039846

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAMANI 
MEGHWALON KI BASTI (526899)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

49 141066 SHANTI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1995
RJBM20230

5032555

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SADA (220807)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

50 134463 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-2001
RJBM20230

5039657

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HARKHONI SARNO KI 
DHANI (504212)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

51 133501
MUKESH 
JEENGAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-1995
RJBM20230

5032817

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GODARON KA SARA (457079)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

52 135139 ASHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-06-1996
RJBM20230

5033175

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAMKISHAN NAGAR SADA 
(456340)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

53 133384
MANOHAR 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-2002
RJBM20230

5040500
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JALFANTA (456518)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

54 135107 THAKAR RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-03-1998
RJBM20230

5044575

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ADARSH GOLIYA 
(532117)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025
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55 133486
JITENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-07-2000
RJBM20230

5043526

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BILONIYA NADA (457011)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

56 133928 DALU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1996
RJBM20230

5072004

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SUTHRO KI DHANI MEETHI 
BERI GOLIYA JETMAL (457027)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

57 135078 PUNMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-01-2000
RJBM20230

5042443

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SUTHARO KI DHANI 
(458396)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

58 135247 PANNI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-12-1998
RJBM20230

5032660
BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SUTHORN KI BERI (457261)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

59 134515 PUKH RAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-09-1996
RJBM20230

5044583

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ADARSH GOLIYA 
(532117)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

60 134089 KHEM RAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-05-2001
RJBM20230

5072014
BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GOLIYA JAITMAL (526893)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

61 136445 TULSA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-06-2001
RJBM20230

5034274

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ACHLARAM RAD KI DHANI 
(410918)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

62 135701
HEERA RAM 
MEGHWAL

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1990
RJBM20230

5037071
BARMER, AADEL, SKS JAGARAM KI 
DHANI (456897)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

63 134939 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-11-1999
RJBM20230

5032747

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHAGIRATH MANJU KI 
DHANI MANGLE KI BERI (456704)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

64 135768 RAU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-09-1998
RJBM20230

5070713

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BAGANI SUTHARO KI 
DHANI GOLIYA JETMAL (457023)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

65 135898 BHERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-09-1998
RJBM20230

5036678

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MEGHANIYO KI DHANI 
(457258)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

66 133938 RANVEER
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-12-2000
RJBM20230

5068560

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BAGANI SUTHARO KI 
DHANI GOLIYA JETMAL (457023)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

67 133365 SOMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-08-1993
RJBM20230

5035686

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SOHARA 
(220633)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

68 133297 TEEKMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-1997
RJBM20230

5036440

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL CHAK NIMBA KI DHANI 
(499300)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

69 133443 DURGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-06-1996
RJBL20234
7069864

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOTONI 
POTLIYO KI DHANI (404737)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

70 133485 GEETA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1999
RJBM20230

5031038

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SHARAWANO KI DHANI 
(456131)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

71 133489 DALU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-01-2002
RJBL20234
7071849

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI 1 (456927)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

72 133521 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-07-2001
RJBM20230

5032706

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SINIYA 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (457197)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

73 133778 MUHIB KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-03-1999
RJBM20230

5034863
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SIHRANI HODI (411024)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025
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74 133842 AMEDA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-1993
RJBM20230

5031039

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MALPURA 
(220796)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

75 133502 CHIMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-06-1998
RJBM20230

5044734

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SUTHARO KI 
DHANI KHARNTIYA (505489)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

76 133494 THAKARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-05-1999
RJBM20230

5044722

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHETANI BHILO 
KI DHANI KHARNTIYA JUNA (457053)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

77 133969 INDRA BHARTI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-02-2001
RJBM20230

5031970
BALOTARA, GIDA, SKS VIRDO KI 
DHANI (411613)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

78 133519 DILEEP SHARMA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-2001
RJBM20230

5036389

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MATAJI KI BHAKHARI 
(499941)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

79 134044 PUKHRAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-2000
RJBM20230

5031966

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KISHANARAM MEGHWAL 
KI DHANI (532111)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

80 134299 MAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1996
RJBM20230

5032725

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHANNE BHIL KI DHANI 
(457188)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

81 134857 JAGDISH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-12-2003
RJBM20230

5034536

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHALIKHAL (220938)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

82 134258 PRABHU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-03-1999
RJBM20230

5032380

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL VISHANARAM 
DHATARWAL KI DHANI (456722)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

83 123601 MANOJ KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-2002
RJBM20230

5033115

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARGILA PAR 
(456522)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

84 135618 GOMTI KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-10-2001
RJBM20230

5039759

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NAI 
DANDALI SINDHARI BARMER 
(498056)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

85 138929
AJAY KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-07-2001
RJBL20234
7068006

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAWAUMOOLRAJ (220604)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

86 136733
MAHENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-1999
RJBM20230

5047213

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUDHANO KI 
DHANI (409162)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

87 141527 HEERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-08-1998
RJBL20234
7054993

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AVADI BHIM JI 
(428994)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

88 133814 JEEVRAJ JAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-2001
RJBM20230

5034905

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DAUKIYA 
ISHRANIYO KI DHANI (456915)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

89 135947 DAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1999
RJBM20230

5036686
BARMER, AADEL, GPS BHIYANI 
KHOTO KI SHANI (498532)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

90 137200
SANJAY KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-10-1994
RJBM20230

5042433

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL CHILANADI 
(499337)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

91 138697
MANISH 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-2003
RJBM20230

5036569

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOMTANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (456344)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

92 138667 KAMLESH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-05-1997
RJBM20230

5040526

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KANARAN KI DHANI 
(456899)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

93 137867 KUMBHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-04-2000
RJBL20234
7056614

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DALPAT SINGH KI DHANI 
(504255)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025
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94 137178 MOHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-02-1993
RJBM20230

5035951

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AKLAVYA NAGAR JAJAWA 
(410442)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

95 137387 RATAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-1998
RJBM20230

5034150
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SWAIPURA (408096)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

96 133224
MUKESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-04-1999
RJBM20230

5036170

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOMTANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (456344)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

97 133418 ACHALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-07-1996
RJBM20230

5049550

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PUNIYO KA TALA 
(506314)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

98 134134 JITENDRA SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-10-2000
RJBM20230

5033949

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOBTONI 
PUROHITO KI DHANI (499965)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

99 137749 SAWAI RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-03-1998
RJBM20230

5033002
BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KANIYO KI DHANI (457205)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

100 136396 VIJAY BHASKER
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-05-1995
RJBM20230

5050196

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAJDO KI DHANI 
(408874)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

101 133817 CHOLA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-1995
RJBM20230

5034016

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HARUPANIYO KI DHANI 
(404749)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

102 135018 KISHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 27-06-1999
RJBM20230

5034055

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANNANIYO KI 
DHANI (427687)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

103 136607 NARESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 29-10-1996
RJBM20230

5039907

BARMER, PANYLA KLA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MANDAVAS (498138)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

104 137472
VARSHA 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-04-2001
RJBM20230

5072024
BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GOLIYA JAITMAL (526893)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

105 137919 JUNJHAR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 02-01-2000
RJBM20230

5033827

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ANDANI 
JAKHRON KI BASTI BIJRAD (409325)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

106 140329
JOGENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-06-2000
RJBM20230

5032323

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAGONI BRAHMNO KI 
DHANI (497387)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

107 135501
RUKAMANI 

KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1998
RJBM20230

5037512

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (455089)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

108 133284 CHETAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 15-10-1994
RJBM20230

5032048

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUSHALE KI 
DHANI (497630)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

109 135376 DURGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-09-1996
RJBM20230

5034033

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GULANI BHILO KI DHANI 
KHARDA BHARAT SINGH (458397)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

110 133647 HARISH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-04-1998
RJBM20230

5041537

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GPS TAJONI SARNO KI 
DHANI (456703)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

111 141023 CHANDRA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-12-2000
RJBM20230

5047128

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ANNONI SARNO 
KI DHANI (503661)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

112 133126 HEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-10-2003
RJBM20230

5043807

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL PABU 
BHAKRAI (409075)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

113 162001
MAHENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-09-1994
RJBM20230

5053066

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHAGWANONIYON KI DHANI 
(457204)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025
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114 133302 MANOJ KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 18-03-1996
RJBM20230

5032049

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HARCHAND 
CHAND MEGHWAL KI DHANI 
(498245)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

115 155159
AJAY SINGH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-02-1994
RJBM20230

5035940

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHANONI DELUON KI 
DHANI (458402)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

116 135160 SAVA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-02-1998
RJBM20230

5052872

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALUDI NADI 
(456910)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

117 141576
JAGDESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-1996
RJBL20234
7058547

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL TUNKALA NADA (499302)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

118 146788 NARAYAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1999
RJBM20230

5035781

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHEELO KI BASTI NEW 
(461511)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

119 143093 PUKHRAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-08-2001
RJBM20230

5038543

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHOONKARO KI DHANI 
(411567)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

120 137778 AMARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-08-1998
RJBM20230

5047638

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NOKHARA 
(220798)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

121 144527
PAVAN 

JEENGAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-12-2000
RJBM20230

5032568

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JETESHWAR DHAM 
(531930)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

122 146393 PRITHAVI RAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-06-1998
RJBM20230

5037726

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL CHIDIYA GIDA 
BARMER (220589)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

123 134049 MADAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-09-1993
RJBM20230

5071799

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SIYAGO KI DHANI 
ISHROL (414087)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

124 142186
MAMTA 
KUAMRI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-04-2002
RJBM20230

5036314

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHADUON KI DHANI 
(455848)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

125 148473
BHARAT 
PALIWAL

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-05-2001
RJBM20230

5033446

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOHARO KI 
DHANI (499382)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

126 146913 DILEEP SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-12-1996
RJBM20230

5033326

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NABHANIYON KI 
DHANI (411818)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

127 137727 SATA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-05-1991
RJBM20230

5033323

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANDHARA (213566)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

128 145033
TARVEEN 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-2003
RJBM20230

5035462

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DALANI 
DAUKIYON KI DHANI CHHOTU 
(498242)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

129 141591 SUMAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 15-06-1997
RJBM20230

5042518

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HANUTANIYO KI DHANI MITHARA 
KHURD (456745)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

130 158810 SHERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-09-1998
RJBM20230

5044561

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MITHA 
(498508)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

131 155820
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-2001
RJBM20230

5049680

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VISHNOI KI 
DHANI (456579)

29-09-2023 29-09-2025

132 133119 TEJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 27-08-2002
RJBM20230

5032137

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL THANANIYON KI 
DHANI (532363)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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133 133808
KAMLESH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1998
RJBM20230

5046729

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KHARANIYO KI DHANI 
(505966)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

134 133809 MOTI RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-09-1998
RJBM20230

5059324
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SODHA BASTI (498351)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

135 133849 VISHNU KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-04-1997
RJBM20230

5033732

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KAPASIYA BERI 
(412964)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

136 133881 CHAMANLAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-08-2001
RJBM20230

5035331

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DODA KI DHANI 
(502262)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

137 133913 MOTI RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-06-1996
RJBM20230

5033164

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AMARANI SAMEJO KI 
DHANI (487363)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

138 133939 MULA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-2001
RJBM20230

5034601
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAKDO KI DHANI (505687)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

139 133955 CHELA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-09-1997
RJBM20230

5044281

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NEHRON KA 
TALA (470698)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

140 133984 DALU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-09-2000
RJBM20230

5032605
BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RATNALI NADI (459400)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

141 134094 BADREE RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-2000
RJBM20230

5034555

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAMSAR AGOR 
(497830)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

142 134061 KEVAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-01-1995
RJBM20230

5042700

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SUMER SINGH 
KI DHANI KATHADI (220763)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

143 133714 LIKHMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-01-2000
RJBM20230

5033222
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JHELUN (506694)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

144 133743 MOTI SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1997
RJBM20230

5034925
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JAKHDO KI DHANI (497539)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

145 133846 SAVITA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-2001
RJBM20230

5034948

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAWAN KI DHANI 
(503511)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

146 134245 SALIM KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-03-1997
RJBM20230

5032133

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ARBANIYO KI 
DHANI (499331)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

147 134249 HARISH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-03-2001
RJBM20230

5037408

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (401202)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

148 134286
SHYAM SINGH 

CHARAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1997
RJBM20230

5032131

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
NEMATPURA (495094)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

149 134232
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-1991
RJBM20230

5035674

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALPANA BHIMJI 
(457223)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

150 134133 FATEH SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-01-2000
RJBM20230

5040147
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JADEJO KI BASTI (412772)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

151 134361 DESHAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-06-1997
RJBM20230

5031597

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GAGARIA 
(220848)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

152 133782
PIYUSH 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-12-2001
RJBM20230

5036603

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARIYA 
VANKALSAR (497545)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

153 134368 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-1999
RJBM20230

5032547

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MODANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (496881)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

154 134348 MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 23-05-2001
RJBM20230

5044493

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MET KI KHAN 
KAPURDI (455955)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

155 134413
ARVIND PURI 

GOSWAMI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-05-1998
RJBM20230

5036203

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PARO 
(498453)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

156 134404
KHANGAR 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-1998
RJBM20230

5055569
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JHAN SINGH PURA (498164)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

157 134481 KAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-02-1996
RJBM20230

5036070

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PARO 
(498453)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

158 134489
CHHAGANARAM 

 CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-10-1999
RJBM20230

5033457

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NOKH 
(220834)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

159 134502
SHARDA 
VISHNOI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-01-1997
RJBM20230

5040257

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHARO KI 
BERI (506553)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

160 134477 CHIMNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-10-1993
RJBM20230

5038362

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL CHIMANI SARANO KI 
DHANI (456689)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

161 134449
JASWANT 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-05-2000
RJBM20230

5033445
BARMER, DHANAU, GPS HERUO KA 
PADA (516295)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

162 133601 VIRMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-1996
RJBM20230

5032650

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEKARNA 
(532365)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

163 134324 MANGI LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1994
RJBM20230

5036451
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GUNGAR BERI (400263)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

164 134621
RUGANATH 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-08-1994
RJBM20230

5041563

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI (496904)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

165 134307
NARENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-03-2000
RJBM20230

5041822
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ARJUNKESHRANI (527071)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

166 134724 KHEMI KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-06-1998
RJBM20230

5032613

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PANONI 
GODARO KI DHANI (501410)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

167 133646 RAJESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-2000
RJBM20230

5033472

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GOHAD KA 
TALA (221010)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

168 134750 DEVA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-07-1997
RJBM20230

5036541
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAVAT KA TALLA (456240)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

169 134843
BHANVARA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-2000
RJBM20230

5039865
BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAM (456303)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

170 134889 GOVIND KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-01-2000
RJBM20230

5033099

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAJNANIYO KI 
BASTI (529597)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

171 134905 MOOMAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-06-1996
RJBM20230

5037198

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PANAWALI (505632)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

172 134923
RUKHAMANA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-06-2000
RJBM20230

5032083

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL JANPALIYA 
(221030)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

173 134047 MANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-2000
RJBM20230

5043856

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI SARNOO BHIMJI (420812)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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174 134993 HADA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-2002
RJBM20230

5036828

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TIBNIYAR (497400)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

175 134441 SUKH DEV
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-01-1996
RJBM20230

5035725

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NIMBSING KI 
DHANI (502860)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

176 135029 HARPAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-05-1996
RJBM20230

5033088

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KUMARO KI DHANI 
PUSHAD (456350)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

177 133774 GAJE SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-03-2000
RJBM20230

5036000

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MATHINANI MANGLIYO KI 
DHANI DUDABERI BARMAR (402711)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

178 134712 HARGAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-12-1997
RJBM20230

5035837

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMA MEGHWAL 
KI DHANI (532019)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

179 135062 RATAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-04-2002
RJBM20230

5033486

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BINJANI PADA 
(456813)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

180 133682 LEELA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-04-1999
RJBL20234
7070061

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAGA PIPLOON 
(506407)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

181 134668 BEERBAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-06-1997
RJBM20230

5056922

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MATUANDA 
(498437)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

182 135134 AJAYPAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 29-07-2003
RJBM20230

5032710
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RUGPURA (408099)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

183 135145 SHANTI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-07-1994
RJBM20230

5040990
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SEDWA (532364)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

184 135314 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-08-1994
RJBM20230

5041347

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAMPA BERI 
(504998)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

185 134077 CHUNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-06-1997
RJBM20230

5074129

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PADMANIYO KI 
DHANI (456903)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

186 135398 ROHIT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-2002
RJBM20230

5037670

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KA PAR 
(467991)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

187 135488
SHUBHAM 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-1997
RJBM20230

5033345

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARCHI NADI 
BHEELON KI DHANI (469047)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

188 135423 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-05-1997
RJBM20230

5035812

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GPS HAJI CHHTA KI DHANI 
ABRASAR DU (526975)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

189 135508 JAGDISH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-2000
RJBM20230

5048850

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SADRAM KI DHANI 
(515094)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

190 135548 SACHCHU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1997
RJBM20230

5035377
BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DOKAR (455881)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

191 135545
OM PRAKASH 

BISHNOI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-1991
RJBM20230

5046551
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HIRKAN KA FANTA (455186)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

192 135221
SURENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-05-2001
RJBM20230

5035124
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PAVADO KI DHANI (455119)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

193 135931 LAKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-02-2000
RJBM20230

5034075
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MUKIM KI DHANI (498109)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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194 134819 REKHA CHARAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-06-2001
RJBM20230

5034254

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MULAR NADI 
(499393)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

195 135957
SANTOSH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-10-2002
RJBM20230

5032851
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JUNA GAGARIYA (412232)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

196 135988 SADULA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-07-2000
RJBM20230

5069127

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BAADI KA TALA 
(455123)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

197 136031
HEM LATA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-1997
RJBM20230

5033690

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BANKASARA 
(470441)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

198 135484 BAGATU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-1996
RJBM20230

5034991

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRANI 
REBARION KI DHANI (505298)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

199 136263 TAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-2003
RJBM20230

5032636

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARIYA 
TALLA (497068)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

200 135194 KHUMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-02-2000
RJBM20230

5032751
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHILO KI DHANI (506543)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

201 136320
BHANWARA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-06-1997
RJBM20230

5048372
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ILOLIYA (497540)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

202 135076 RAMJEEVAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-06-1997
RJBM20230

5040237

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANDO KA TALA 
(506562)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

203 136256 MEENAKSHI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-2004
RJBM20230

5032204

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SURAJMAL KI 
DHANI KUDI (469110)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

204 135183 MOHAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-06-1991
RJBM20230

5033298
BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARI (455683)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

205 136343 MOHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-08-1994
RJBM20230

5033407
BARMER, DHANAU, GPS HERUO KA 
PADA (516295)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

206 134129 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-2000
RJBM20230

5040250

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANDO KA TALA 
(506562)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

207 132671
SUNIL 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-09-1998
RJBM20230

5032068
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GIDALIYA NADI (486970)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

208 135670 PREM KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-08-1998
RJBM20230

5036725

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HEMANIYO KI DHANI 
(400174)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

209 133742 VIJAY RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-06-1995
RJBM20230

5050631

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JAGURAM BRAHMAN KI 
DHANI (456760)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

210 136499 SUMITRA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-12-1998
RJBM20230

5039705

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BUDIYO KI DHANI 
(456322)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

211 136053 RAISH KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-02-2001
RJBM20230

5039133

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAVNAGAR 
(457283)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

212 136542 DAULAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1999
RJBM20230

5036221

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TELIYO KI DHANI 
(455498)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

213 134429 MOHAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-04-1992
RJBM20230

5041843
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ARJUNKESHRANI (527071)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

214 135837 BHIMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1997
RJBM20230

5033955

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILASAR NADI 
(456290)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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215 136609
MUKESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1995
RJBM20230

5037171

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GAPAN NADI 
(501756)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

216 135211 OMPRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-10-2000
RJBM20230

5032789

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KANDER 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI (506617)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

217 136407
LAXMEE 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-08-1999
RJBM20230

5034096
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHOLIKYA (456465)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

218 134666 RAJU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-05-1998
RJBM20230

5046689
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GORAKHDHAM (455224)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

219 136468 SAWAI RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-11-1998
RJBM20230

5035977

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GIRAB (497394)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

220 134241 VERISAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-1999
RJBM20230

5041837

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MUHIBANIYO KI DHANI 
(456029)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

221 136698 SURESH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1999
RJBM20230

5031450
BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GANGAWAS (459370)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

222 136670 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-03-1996
RJBM20230

5032658

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHAGWANIYO KI DHANI 
BOLA (456969)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

223 136436 NARESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-01-2002
RJBM20230

5067054

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BAGANIYO KI DHANI 
(503626)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

224 135180 MANISHA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-03-2001
RJBM20230

5032127
BALOTARA, PATODI, GPS GIRLS 
BHATION KI DHANI (426471)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

225 134423
DURGA 

RATHORE
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-12-1999
RJBM20230

5069912

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KESAR SINGH KI 
DHANI (497458)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

226 136060 NEELAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-02-2001
RJBM20230

5036616

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LABHU KA TALA 
KHADEEN (497525)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

227 136723 VALARAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-05-1996
RJBM20230

5037132

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHADU AND 
MUSALMANO KI BASTI DINDAWA 
GIDA SEDWA (498386)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

228 136978 KEWALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-11-1998
RJBM20230

5038777

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JUMANIYON KI DHANI 
DUDABERI (402510)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

229 137008 CHENA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-12-2002
RJBM20230

5059982

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHOTO KI BASTI 
(497851)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

230 137052 GORDHAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1995
RJBL20234
7062800

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI (529768)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

231 136601 DUDA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-2001
RJBM20230

5034544

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAMSINGH 
RAJPUROHIT KI DHANI (412791)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

232 135769
RAJENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-04-1996
RJBM20230

5034933

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JAKHDO KI DHANI 
INDRAVAS KHADIN (497542)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

233 136870
CHHAILOO 
KANWAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-11-2002
RJBM20230

5035823

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JIYANIYO KI 
DHANI (456728)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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234 137475 RANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-1994
RJBM20230

5031288

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SONARAM REBARY KA 
THAN (456435)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

235 135151 MAMTA SONI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-03-1996
RJBM20230

5041113

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUKANANIYO KI 
DHANI GOL STATION (416312)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

236 136962 BHEEKH SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-05-1992
RJBM20230

5035764

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHARO KI 
DHANI (407488)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

237 137632 NIRMA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-02-1996
RJBM20230

5033310

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NAWALANIYO 
KA TALLA RANIGOAN BARMER 
(226789)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

238 137807 DALPAT DAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 17-09-1999
RJBM20230

5034685

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI 
DHANIYA (497740)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

239 135733 GOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-11-1997
RJBM20230

5033120

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHARAWALA 
(220994)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

240 137328 LAXMAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-08-1996
RJBM20230

5032136

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL THANANIYON KI 
DHANI (532363)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

241 137986 MEHTAB SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1995
RJBM20230

5043373

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL TAJANIYON KI 
DHANI (498264)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

242 138045 RAJESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-06-1998
RJBM20230

5035341

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMAWALI 
(470695)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

243 138143 BHOMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-2000
RJBM20230

5040932

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BAVTALAI 
(505952)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

244 138135
SHAYAM SINGH 

BHATI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-12-1999
RJBM20230

5032990

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SANWATANIYON 
PUROHITO KI DHANI (529609)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

245 137941 REKHA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-2000
RJBM20230

5034510

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JORANI 
RABARIYON KI BASTI (497887)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

246 136371 SARUP SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-04-1998
RJBM20230

5032698

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BACHONIYO KI DHANI BISU 
KALLA (459215)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

247 137663 MAHENDRA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-09-1998
RJBM20230

5031924

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KISHANARAM MEGHWAL 
KI DHANI (532111)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

248 138138 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-05-2004
RJBM20230

5041932

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TARDO KI BASTI 
(456255)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

249 138513 VEER CHAND
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 04-03-1998
RJBM20230

5032116

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MOTIYONIYO KA TALA (504184)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

250 134736 RAMESH SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-1999
RJBM20230

5036566
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NIMBLA NADA (456353)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

251 134985 HARI SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-07-1995
RJBM20230

5038835
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BUDHATALA (527056)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

252 138704 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-06-1998
RJBM20230

5039580
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL LEGO KI DHANI (456829)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

253 134392 VIJAY SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-06-1991
RJBM20230

5041847

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MUHIBANIYO KI DHANI 
(456029)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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254 138060 SHOBHAG
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-05-2003
RJBM20230

5036702

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), PM SHRI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMARPURA (220811)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

255 134282
BHAGVANA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-2001
RJBM20230

5032541

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SARDAR SINGH KI DHANI 
(456361)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

256 133633 KHEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-08-2002
RJBM20230

5034707

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BAMANOR 
AMIRSHAH (497764)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

257 137478 HIMMAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-01-1995
RJBM20230

5033283

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHVAL KI 
BASTI MUNABAV (412299)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

258 138262 DUNGARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1998
RJBL20234
7074470

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAIKO KA GOLIYA 
UCHIYA (457220)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

259 138326 MALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1993
RJBM20230

5040902

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AKHENATH KI NADI 
(404558)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

260 133961 BHEEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1999
RJBM20230

5042957

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AALISRO KI BASTI AANTA 
(410861)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

261 137195 PADMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-1994
RJBM20230

5034895

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HARPUNIYAWALA (456253)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

262 137322 CHHEL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-06-1994
Rjbm20230

5053921

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANANI 
TELIYON KI DHANI (532472)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

263 139802 SAWAI RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-05-1999
RJBM20230

5044319
BALOTARA, GIDA, GUPS GIRLS HIRA 
KI DHANI (499288)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

264 134953 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-11-2001
RJBM20230

5042317

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HIRONI GODARO 
KI DHANI (461774)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

265 134031 ANIL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1997
RJBM20230

5045102

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL CHANGUNIYO KI DHANI 
(409921)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

266 139946 JEEVRAJ SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-04-1995
RJBM20230

5038366

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAME KA TALA 
(459214)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

267 133625 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-2000
RJBM20230

5033895

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MALANI KUMHARO KI 
BASTI (421142)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

268 140021 SURENDRA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 29-09-1999
RJBM20230

5040450
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHANWAR (532478)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

269 139708 PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-03-1999
RJBM20230

5035310

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SURA JAGIR 
(404517)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

270 140137 PALU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1996
RJBM20230

5033596
BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AAKALI (457064)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

271 140079
SHRAWAN 

KUMAR 
VISHNOI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-1997
RJBM20230

5061745

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SUTHARO KI 
BASTI (456304)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

272 137551 MINAXI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-11-1992
RJBM20230

5034835

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RABARI BHILO KI 
BASTI (498232)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

273 140392
HUKAM CHAND 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-07-2001
RJBM20230

5033364
BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MINANI (455682)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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274 138765 CHENA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-08-1997
Rjbm20230

5053916

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JUGTANIYON KI 
DHANI BANKALSAR (401504)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

275 140674 SUNITA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 29-03-2000
RJBM20230

5047238

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOHANPURA 
BAGAWAS (496973)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

276 136831 POONA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 21-07-1995
RJBM20230

5035768

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KATARLA 
GANV (498394)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

277 137129 KALU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-12-2001
RJBM20230

5038315

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL PATE KA 
PAR (459233)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

278 134209 GUMAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-1997
RJBM20230

5034867

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AKHONIYO JAKHARO KI 
DHANI (467427)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

279 140982
DURGPAL 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-05-2002
RJBM20230

5035473

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SODHON KI 
DHANI SOLANKIYA (455487)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

280 135713 NANAK RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-2000
RJBM20230

5061768
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KOTTILANI (506171)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

281 140067 MANJU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-06-2000
RJBM20230

5042309

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL INDRA COLONY 
(407476)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

282 138974
RUKHMANI 
CHOUDHARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1992
RJBM20230

5034391

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDWA DER 
(415961)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

283 136121 CHANNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 30-09-1993
RJBM20230

5036855

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GUNESHARAM 
KA PADA (506161)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

284 137085 PRAHLAD SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-1998
RJBM20230

5033571

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DESHAL SINGH 
PUROHITON KI DHANI (455460)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

285 140617 PURAKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-03-1993
RJBM20230

5042091

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HEMANIYO KA 
TALLA (404979)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

286 134950 RESHAMA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-06-2003
RJBM20230

5032081

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHANWAR 
(221041)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

287 135598
CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1997
RJBM20230

5051824

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DANANIYO KI DHANI 
(455677)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

288 141617
SWAROOP 
KANWAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-03-2002
RJBL20234
7069765

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VARIYA TAGJI 
(497233)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

289 141883
GYANENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1998
RJBM20230

5032633

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVALI NADI 
(456372)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

290 138541 SAPANA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 31-05-1997
RJBM20230

5035049

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SANGRANADI 
PATODI (466254)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

291 142264
KAMMA 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1992
RJBM20230

5032154

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DHIRONI 
POTLIYO KI DHANI (497823)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

292 135361 KISHNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-07-2002
RJBM20230

5033350

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHANDANIYO KI 
DHANI AAKDALI (500065)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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293 138986 ASHOK
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1999
RJBM20230

5033312

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
BASTI (521725)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

294 139055
PRAKASH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-2002
RJBM20230

5034963

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
BASTI (521725)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

295 134765 LAXMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-09-1996
RJBM20230

5035077

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL REKHANI JANIYO 
KI DHANI (456391)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

296 137902
ROSHNI 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 17-06-1997
RJBM20230

5034441

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL AAKAL 
(470359)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

297 143104
RAJENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-03-2002
RJBM20230

5038341

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BACHIYA 
(499935)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

298 137072 KUMBHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-10-2001
RJBM20230

5035434

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AMARANI 
(416628)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

299 143009 BHAWANA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-06-1999
RJBM20230

5032132

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANDHAL KI 
DHANI (531972)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

300 143290 TILA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1998
RJBL20234
7056643

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI (529768)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

301 143870 MINAKSHEE
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-1997
RJBM20230

5034558

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BAHADURPURA 
(409203)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

302 144540 BHAJAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-06-2002
RJBM20230

5054882
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEMBA (504587)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

303 143805 RAM LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-11-1998
RJBM20230

5058713

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HARCHANDANI 
VISHNOIYO KI DHANI (501197)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

304 144738 MADAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-10-2000
RJBM20230

5038786
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BUDHATALA (527056)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

305 139509 KHUSHBOO
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-08-2000
RJBM20230

5032376

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KUMHARON KI DHANI 
(420558)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

306 138085 SHANKAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1998
RJBM20230

5033005

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SALUONI 
SIYOLON KI DHANI (457031)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

307 137493 PRAMILA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1997
RJBM20230

5048656

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NIDOI NADI HATHMA 
(467543)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

308 161187 DEEPA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-12-1993
RJBM20230

5037998

BALOTARA, GIDA, SHAHEED 
MANGANA RAM GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SISODIYA PANA 
(496834)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

309 134786 GOMI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 27-03-2001
RJBM20230

5034447

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SUTHARO KI 
BASTI BIJRAD (404431)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

310 161071 KHUSHABOO
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-01-1998
RJBM20230

5034540

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VASANI KHEDA 
SARANA (418204)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

311 135556 KHETA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-06-1991
RJBM20230

5033454

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAGHWALO KI BASTI 
(412131)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

312 161682 VIRMA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-08-1996
RJBM20230

5058727

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JANIYON KI BASTI 
(527107)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

313 136184 HEERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1992
RJBM20230

5035687

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MODONIYON KI DHANI 
DUDABERI (497572)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

314 139882 VIKRAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-07-1998
RJBM20230

5036888

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NURANI BASTI 
(502286)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

315 138092 SOMU VISHNOI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-05-1998
RJBM20230

5032959

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SALUONI 
SIYOLON KI DHANI (457031)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

316 141034 ISHVAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-04-2003
rjbm20230
5032067

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SHERANI POTLIYON KI 
DHANI (498182)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

317 133422 SUSHILA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-03-1997
RJBM20230

5032360

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GIRLS GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL UPARLA 
(406358)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

318 144719 AMARI KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-03-1999
RJBM20230

5036481

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PANDHI KA 
NIWAN (225139)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

319 143377 NIMBA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1998
RJBM20230

5032626

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAWTA RAM 
NEHRA KI DHANI (523936)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

320 137709 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-2001
RJBM20230

5033292

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NOPAT 
(497287)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

321 146823 NIMRAJ MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-10-1998
RJBM20230

5036705

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEDHOKARI 
(459231)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

322 140721
BHUPENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-06-1990
RJBM20230

5032987

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL CHHOTI 
KHADEEN GADRAROAD (455680)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

323 144008 PARASA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-1996
RJBL20234
7071857

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JHAROKHA 
(502002)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

324 134303 CHENA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-07-1999
RJBM20230

5034995

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GANDHAV 
KHURD (497602)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

325 134649
KIRAN 

GOSWAMI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-10-1998
RJBM20230

5032842

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KUMAWAT NAGAR 
(529588)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

326 138841
RAJESH KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-06-2001
RJBM20230

5032581

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI DHANI 
DUDASAR (412039)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

327 138852
DHANRAJ 

SINGH MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-12-2001
RJBL20234
7071683

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ROOPASAR (455450)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

328 147841
PRAKASH 

CHAND
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-2000
RJBM20230

5032791

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HAMIRANI (455681)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

329 148235 NARINGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-02-2003
RJBM20230

5050793

JALOR, SAYLA, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL GOLIYA DADAL 
(466981)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

330 135617 HARJEE RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-2000
RJBM20230

5033731

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SATANIYO KI 
DHANI (461478)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

331 135691 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-09-1999
RJBM20230

5070842

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JAKHADO 
KI DHANI (498296)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

332 134455 NARSINGH RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-10-1993
RJBM20230

5057953
BARMER, CHOHTAN, GUPS 
BHARIYON KI BASTI (496879)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

333 133661 RAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-08-2002
rjbm20230
5033759

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL POKARANIYO KA 
TALLA KHUDASA (503960)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

334 149437
SHUBH KARAN 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-11-1992
RJBL20234
7068048

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAMDERIYA SAWAU 
MOOLRAJ (458369)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

335 149776 JUJAR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 04-07-1994
RJBM20230

5040756

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HALIPOTRO KI DHANI BARMER 
MAGARA (406153)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

336 134684 GHANSHYAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-07-1998
RJBM20230

5031302

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMDARI KA 
GALA OGALA (506610)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

337 146780 LAKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-1996
RJBM20230

5036618

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL MIR 
MOHAMMAD KI DHANI (456140)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

338 138995 SHAITAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-02-2002
RJBM20230

5038841

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GANPAT KRISHI 
FARM (497779)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

339 150241 DHAU KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-1999
RJBM20230

5038530

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEDARO KI BASTI 
(404642)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

340 137210 BHANWARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-08-2001
RJBM20230

5040129

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PEERUWANIYO 
KI DHANI (401255)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

341 150359 JAGDISH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-09-2000
RJBM20230

5038270

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO 
KA TALA (498518)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

342 150325 JAIMAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-08-2001
RJBM20230

5037985

BARMER, RAMSAR, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL MOTIYANI 
SARANO KI DHANI (498159)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

343 149811
MAHENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-2002
RJBM20230

5041625

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
JASNATHPURA BAITU BHOPJI 
(503580)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

344 150648 HAWA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-04-1995
RJBM20230

5033937

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMO KA TALA 
BIJRAD (409367)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

345 151034 NATHU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-1986
RJBM20230

5036689

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KANTAL KA PAR 
(495374)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

346 151214
HARVANTA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-1997
rjbm20220
5048489

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MODARDI 
DIST-BARMER (506480)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

347 151297
VISHNU KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-04-2001
RJBM20230

5036692

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOTI KI BERI 
(459218)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

348 143045 DHOLA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-09-1998
RJBM20230

5033471

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEDAWAS 
CHARNAN (503333)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

349 143481 YASHPAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-03-2002
RJBM20230

5042036

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKDASAR 
(225137)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

350 152859 DEDA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-10-2000
RJBM20230

5036001

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HAJI OSMAN KI 
DHANI (455707)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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351 152944
MANOJ KUMAR 

BHIL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-09-1999
RJBM20230

5050695

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PADAMDA 
(501860)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

352 153055
RAM KHILARI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-02-1998
RJBM20230

5066840
BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GADAS (529608)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

353 153443
GANESH LAL 

GAMETI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-11-1991
RJBM20230

5066835
BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GADAS (529608)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

354 149277 SUSHMA RANI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-04-1996
RJBM20230

5032362

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SIDHARIYA NADA 
BHURTIYA (497070)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

355 135031 CHANDU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 15-02-1992
RJBM20230

5033371

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NOPAT 
(497287)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

356 136754 GANPAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-10-2000
RJBM20230

5033035

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JODH SINGH KI DHANI 
(456495)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

357 141987 MAMTA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-11-1995
RJBL20234
7057150

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI DANI 
(498363)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

358 135401 ASU BAI
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-02-1999
RJBM20230

5034599

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHADARAI (465900)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

359 137841 POOJA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-2000
RJBM20230

5036788

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PANCHANIYO KI DHANI (497461)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

360 155231
HARISH 

POONIYA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-11-2002
RJBM20230

5034509
BARMER, CHOHTAN, GPS 
MAHENDRAPURA (455131)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

361 155346 DHARMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-2000
RJBM20230

5034363

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JETHMALPURA 
(455127)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

362 153903
SURENDRAPAL 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-09-1999
RJBM20230

5033392

JAISALMER, NACHANA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL ASKANDRA 
(410959)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

363 151842 VISHNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1998
RJBM20230

5034656

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TAJA RAM 
MOONDH KI DHANI (407451)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

364 156941 TEEPU SAHARN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-1998
RJBM20230

5053656

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JORONI 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI (532349)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

365 134436
PREMJEET 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-08-1993
RJBM20230

5035269

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GANDHAV 
KHURD (497602)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

366 157217
VEER SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 02-06-1999
RJBM20230

5058818

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SEHLA 
(497389)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

367 136129 JAMNA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1999
RJBM20230

5036882

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DOLANIYO KI 
DHANI (456194)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

368 134760
JUNJHA RAM 

PANCHAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-05-1995
RJBM20230

5032462

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MODANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (496881)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

369 138188
JAMUNA 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1999
RJBM20230

5039583

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JETHANIYO KI DHANI 
(467524)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

370 151243 GEHARI KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-04-1999
RJBM20230

5060888

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LOHAMRODO KA 
TALA (455211)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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371 158403
KAMALA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-2000
RJBM20230

5035016

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LAXMAN SINGH 
KA TALLA TARATARA MATH 
(503947)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

372 154733 PRAHLAD RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1996
RJBM20230

5034283

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NEHRON KI BASTI 
(404562)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

373 137100 NEHRU LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-08-1995
RJBM20230

5050041

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AHSAN KA TALA 
(470367)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

374 159586
KHUMRAJ 

DHOON
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-08-2001
RJBM20230

5034929

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARNU PANJI 
(411607)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

375 149220 PUSHPA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1990
RJBM20230

5034959

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHATARWALON 
KI DHANI CHHACHHARLAI KALLA 
(506831)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

376 140241
SATYA 

NARAYAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-10-1993
RJBM20200

5021970
BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JAITPURA (527105)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

377 139514
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1987
RJBM20200

5020780

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TAMLIYAR 
(498133)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

378 135142
SHRAWAN 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-02-2002
DLND2023
38000833

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SEDWA (532364)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

379 137967 RAMU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-01-1994
RJBM20230

5040028
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GPS SHIVPURA (529589)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

380 144430 MAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-02-1998
RJBM20230

5039211

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BANDA TALAR CHHITAR KA 
PAR (422120)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

381 144472
VIRENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-1999
RJBM20230

5045494

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUNDRA (213575)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

382 144502
NARSINGA RAM 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1994
RJBM20230

5033123
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KAKRO KI BASTI (501404)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

383 144470 SAROJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-01-1998
RJBM20230

5032649

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI BASTI 
MOKHAWA (402197)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

384 134656 LEKHRAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-12-1997
RJBM20230

5068137

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RANE KA TALA 
(412656)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

385 136260 IMARATI
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 25-06-1997
RJBM20230

5034881

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UDE KA TALA 
(498208)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

386 140453 NEETA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1999
RJBM20230

5068096

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VAGE KA TALA 
(421125)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

387 143381 BANKA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-03-1999
RJBM20230

5032347

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PANWARIYA 
TALA (497855)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

388 143426
SAMDARSI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-07-1992
RJBM20230

5040952

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NIMBANIYO KI DHANI OLD 
(413451)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

389 143452 BHRAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-01-1995
RJBL20234
7071694

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DAUKIYO KA BERA (458383)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

390 142144 RANDAS
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-08-1987
RJBM20230

5036277

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAIYYAD KA TALA 
(514219)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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391 142247 RATANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-09-1998
RJBM20230

5033209

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BITDA VIRMIYAR 
(467417)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

392 139756 CHOKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-02-1997
RJBM20230

5032833

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO 
KI DHANI (418265)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

393 135742 NATWAR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 16-01-1997
RJBM20230

5033287

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL AKLI 
(412485)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

394 142411 SUNDAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-01-2000
RJBM20230

5033689

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BOR CHARNAN 
(529702)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

395 137222 ASHOK
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-01-1995
RJBM20230

5053380

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SINHAR 
(470563)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

396 140820
GOPAL 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-06-1997
RJBM20230

5032096

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO 
KI DHANI (418265)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

397 142268
JYOTI KUMARI 

GOUR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-11-1999
RJBM20230

5032560

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHER 
(220659)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

398 139670 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-08-2003
RJBM20230

5032637

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SALU KI 
DHANI (497640)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

399 135321
BHANWAR 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-10-2001
RJBM20230

5050965
BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JINPUR (497803)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

400 135129 MANOHAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-01-2001
RJBM20230

5031434

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL PURANI 
BASTI (469101)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

401 138311 TEJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-1999
RJBM20230

5038386

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NATHU SINGH KA 
VAS (455698)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

402 137638
VASUNDHARA 

VISHNOI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-2002
RJBM20230

5034151

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KOJANI DHAKO KI 
DHANI KOJA (456564)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

403 142869 KAMLA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1992
RJBM20230

5033269
BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KAWAS (497338)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

404 136515 MOHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1992
RJBM20230

5032358

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL LAKHANA KI DHANI 
(456320)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

405 142728 SURMA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-04-2000
RJBM20230

5034938

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BINJASAR 
(221006)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

406 143102
PRAKASH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-08-2001
RJBM20230

5074793

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GUMANE KA 
TALA (221007)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

407 142904 CHANDU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-1998
RJBM20230

5033132

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL THORIYO TALLA 
SARLI (410217)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

408 133971
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-2001
RJBM20230

5032973

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JASNATHPURI CHOKHLA 
(459399)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

409 136838 HARKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-03-2000
RJBM20230

5040325

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ANADANIYO KA 
TALLA (401701)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

410 135378
PADAMA RAM 

GODARA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-1997
RJBM20230

5032118

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUJONI 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI (456393)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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411 136541
SHREE RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-03-2002
RJBM20230

5038961

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DUDHWA 
KHURD (418228)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

412 134526 VIKRAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-09-2001
RJBL20234
7083286

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL RELO KI 
DHANI (497807)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

413 134805
SUMAN 

RAJPUROHIT
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 15-07-1993
RJBM20230

5042747

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (401202)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

414 134914 KISHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-2000
RJBM20230

5059895
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PUNIYON KA TALA (413806)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

415 136583 RATA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 08-06-1998
RJBM20230

5032754

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MOKHAVA KHURD (456826)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

416 136611 RUPA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-06-1999
RJBM20230

5041194
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ROHADI NADI (456798)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

417 136225 NIRMA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-05-1999
RJBM20230

5038657

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DARJIYO KI 
DHANI (499893)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

418 136505 VIMLA KANWAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-05-2003
RJBM20230

5048867

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KARAN GARH 
(497329)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

419 135195 JAISA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-1993
RJBM20230

5034374

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PURNANI 
KUMHARO KI DHANI (456392)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

420 133908 KHUSHAL VYAS
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-01-2001
RJBM20230

5035099

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL RABARIYO 
KI DHANI BITHUJA (405997)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

421 136973 BHAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-04-2000
RJBM20230

5037645

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ABHANIYON KA TALA 
CHAINPURA CHADI (498160)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

422 137181 NAMEN MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1996
RJBM20230

5032718

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JASODO KI DHANI 
BHAGTHAL KHOKHSAR (411389)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

423 134874
JITENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-06-1999
RJBM20230

5039868

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GUDISAR 
BHADRESH (496894)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

424 137217 KESHAV KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-2000
RJBM20230

5033699

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BOR CHARNAN 
(529702)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

425 136889 RESHMA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1992
RJBM20230

5058702

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JANIYON KI BASTI 
(527107)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

426 137054 NAVLA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-03-1996
RJBM20230

5044538
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL THANE KI BERI (456613)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

427 136938 SATEE
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-01-1997
RJBM20230

5038374

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHOMANIYO KI DHANI 
(409205)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

428 137118 BHAGA RAM JAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1997
RJBM20230

5052964

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HERAJ KA GOL 
(456196)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

429 137130 NAINA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-1999
RJBM20230

5036358

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HARLAL KI PYAO GIDALIYA 
TALA CHADI (413920)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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430 137439
KHETA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-01-1997
RJBM20230

5035811

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DARJIYON KA 
TALA (413346)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

431 137574 MOOLA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1997
RJBM20230

5069084

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JUGTANIYON KI 
DHANI BANKALSAR (401504)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

432 137384 MANJU KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-10-1999
RJBM20230

5045437

BALOTARA, SIWANA, PM SHRI 
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL PADRU (220755)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

433 136926 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-1994
RJBM20230

5069099

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HUDON KA TALA 
(527103)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

434 136934
JITENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1995
RJBM20230

5036859

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KAMBHIR KI 
BASTI (526544)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

435 135388 NAGRAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-2000
RJBM20230

5035893

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVPURA 
(411944)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

436 137292 CHHAGNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-09-2001
RJBM20230

5036754

JALOR, CHITALWANA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL DARNADI 
DEVRA (461046)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

437 137311 VIKAS KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-08-2002
RJBM20230

5042893

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHUDANIYON KI DHANI 
KHEJDIYALI NADI (456801)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

438 135604
AJIT SINGH 
RATHORE

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-05-1993
RJBM20230

5036612

BARMER, BARMER, SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND GOVT. MODEL 
SCHOOL, BARMER, BARMER 
(220910)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

439 133676 MOHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-11-1996
RJBM20230

5035786

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI DHANI 
(400902)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

440 134700 JASRAJ SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-02-1998
RJBM20230

5032113

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BOOL SINGH BHANWARIYA 
KI DHANI RADWA (411930)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

441 136625 PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1994
RJBM20230

5053737

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAKALANIYO KI 
BASTI (461522)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

442 137871 CHANDRA PAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-1997
RJBM20230

5039102

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SHEKHE KA 
GANW (499909)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

443 134219 MAHAVEER
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-09-2002
RJBM20230

5035385

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUDARANIYON KI DHANI (227187)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

444 138046 DURGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-06-1998
RJBM20230

5032821
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHOLAKIYA (456481)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

445 136540 REWANT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1985
RJBM20230

5035650

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GIRAB (497394)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

446 137125 LAXMAN GARG
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 26-01-1991
RJBM20230

5060579

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHOTO KI BASTI 
(497851)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

447 138310 SUNITA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-07-2002
RJBM20230

5033539

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TARKIYA NADA 
BARIVALA TALA (456332)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

448 138309 SAWAI SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-07-1997
RJBM20230

5041354
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GPS KALIJAL (529610)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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449 135761 RAJU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-12-1997
RJBM20230

5036750

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHABHUT SINGH KI DHANI 
(406438)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

450 138042 MAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-06-1998
RJBM20230

5032535
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AADAM KI DHANI (532112)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

451 137982 POOJA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-12-1993
RJBM20230

5035549

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHURE BHAKHAR 
KI BASTI (498554)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

452 137741 JAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-02-1993
RJBM20230

5037272

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHARBALA 
(489150)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

453 135751 LAXMANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-1995
RJBM20230

5036590
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BALDEV NAGAR (455537)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

454 137894 TARUN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-11-2003
RJBM20230

5034067

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BIJALONIYO KI DHANI 
RUPASARIYA BHINYAD (411891)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

455 137838 SHANTI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-06-2001
RJBM20230

5032528

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DARJIYO 
KA NADIYA BHURTIYA (497073)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

456 135799 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-02-1994
RJBM20230

5061574

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL VISHNOIYO KI DHANI 
GANGAPURA (455187)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

457 137678 BAGDA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-07-1999
RJBM20230

5052707

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HATHHANI RAJPUTON KA 
BASTI FAGLIYA (529598)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

458 134894
YUDHISTAR 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-02-2003
RJBM20230

5059910

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SARDARANIYON BHILON KI 
DHANI (411152)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

459 137783 LALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-07-1996
RJBM20230

5033045
BARMER, BAITU, GPS MAGNA RAM 
KI DHANI (459398)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

460 137482
MADAN 

CHAUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1999
RJBM20230

5035610

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
UTAMARAM SIYAG KI DHANI 
(529592)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

461 136412 BHEEKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-12-2002
RJBM20230

5035144

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHOHANO KI 
DHANI (506546)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

462 137621
DAMODAR 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-10-1994
RJBM20230

5035728

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
UTAMARAM SIYAG KI DHANI 
(529592)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

463 134782 GUMNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 20-02-1994
RJBM20230

5051867

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMBHANIYON 
KA TALA (498574)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

464 135443
RAKESH 

KUMAR DEORA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-05-1996
RJBM20230

5041024

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GODARON KI DHANI 
(422890)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

465 137268 BHANVRA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-1999
RJBM20230

5042312

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NATHONI 
GODARO KI DHANI ADARASH 
CHAWA (470326)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

466 138579 CHHOTU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-06-1992
RJBM20230

5041693

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MEGAWALO KI BASTI 
(498162)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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467 138631 PRABHU LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-08-1995
RJBM20230

5038336

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO 
KI BASTI (504899)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

468 138250 TEEKAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-06-2000
RJBM20230

5034904

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DEVANI MAIYON KI DHANI 
(455348)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

469 138501 HARISH BAIRD
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-08-2000
RJBM20230

5038885

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PURKHANI BERADO KI 
DHANI (402227)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

470 138428
KANWARAJ 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-02-1998
RJBM20230

5041573
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GPS KALIJAL (529610)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

471 138902
DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-03-1999
RJBM20230

5042782
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KHEJADIYALI NADI (456804)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

472 138972 MOTA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-06-1996
RJBM20230

5051818

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL TAJONI SAUO KI DHANI 
(459458)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

473 138988
PUSHPA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-12-1995
RJBM20230

5033054

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MULONI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI, DHUKADIYA 
(529660)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

474 138991
LEELA KUMARI 

JAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-03-1996
RJBM20230

5067062

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GODARON KI DHANI 
(457163)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

475 138514 VIKRAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 31-12-1997
RJBM20230

5035563

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HAZI RAMJAN KI DHANI 
MALWA PANCHAYAT- DUDABEARI 
(402776)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

476 136526 PARMILA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-2001
RJBM20230

5037873

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHANDHLO KI DHANI GIDA 
(409197)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

477 137816 ARJUNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-06-1995
RJBM20230

5033263

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RANGWALI SATA 
(470364)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

478 134899
SHARWAN 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-1999
RJBM20230

5037419

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PRABHUONI DHATARWALO KI 
DHANI (456152)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

479 138862 DURGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-1996
RJBM20230

5034912

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHARAWALA 
(220994)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

480 139237 HARLAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-2000
RJBM20230

5032838

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MEHRAMONI BERDO KI 
DHANI JHAK (496813)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

481 139000
SUSHILA 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-1982
RJBM20230

5041786

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GOLE SODHA 
GOLE STATION BALOTRA DIST 
BARMER (416284)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

482 138303 REKHA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-10-1989
RJBM20230

5036814
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PABUTULA (456847)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

483 135591 GEETA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-08-1998
RJBM20230

5049191

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BALAU 
(220868)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

484 138610
DEVA RAM 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-1988
RJBM20230

5033084
BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DANASAR (500037)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

485 138941 PANNI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-05-1996
RJBM20230

5042086

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDHARIYA 
TALLA (498224)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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486 136271 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-05-1994
RJBM20230

5074127

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAI KHADALI 
(456900)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

487 139201 JYOTI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-2000
RJBM20230

5032135

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KERNADA 
(221046)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

488 138516 RAMESH SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1999
RJBM20230

5035619

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AIDAN KI DHANI 
(467614)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

489 139714 DAYAWATI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-06-1992
RJBM20230

5033940
BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAIKO KI DHANI (498116)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

490 136677 BABU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 04-07-1994
RJBM20230

5032852

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL PADAMA 
LUKHA KI DHANI (506756)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

491 139857
MAHENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-11-1998
RJBM20230

5031470

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHOLANADA 
(497187)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

492 134379 PUKH RAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-12-1998
RJBM20230

5034472

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TOGANIYO KI 
DHANI (455126)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

493 140046 BHAGWATI BAI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-07-1993
RJBM20230

5032086

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AIDAN VISHNOI KI DHANI 
(421119)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

494 135285 GEETA KANWAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-06-2002
RJBM20230

5043295

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SHIVDANIYON KI DHANI 
(456342)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

495 141231 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-2000
RJBM20230

5036607

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHALGAON 
(221014)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

496 138248 PAWANI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-03-1998
RJBM20230

5032534

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL RANIGAON 
(220867)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

497 139025 SATYANARAYAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1999
RJBM20230

5044250

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GAJRO DEVI KI 
DHANI (456112)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

498 138117
MOOLA RAM 

SIYOL
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-05-1996
RJBM20230

5042261

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHAGBHRE KI BERI GOAN (404822)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

499 141045 NIRMALA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-2001
RJBM20230

5034542
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BANGALI (496842)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

500 141092
PRADEEP 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-12-1992
RJBM20230

5034486

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SUNARO 
KI BERI (497687)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

501 134448 NEMI CHAND
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-06-2001
RJBM20230

5036581

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMALRO 
TAVRIYON KI DHANI (524647)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

502 137579 NARESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-2000
RJBM20230

5032079

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHANWAR 
(221041)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

503 136662 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 07-12-1993
RJBM20230

5033924

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SURJANONIYON 
KI DHANI (496952)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

504 134844
VIMLA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-2000
RJBM20230

5051659

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMBHANIYON 
KA TALA (498574)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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505 141762 KAMALA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-03-1995
RJBM20230

5044548
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHANPURA (467978)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

506 141186 SARIF KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-2000
RJBM20230

5042090

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BAWARWALA 
(221015)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

507 140735 JAGDISH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-03-2002
RJBL20234
7065698

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARNO KI BERI 
RUPJI RAJABERI (455107)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

508 138118 MANGLI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1998
RJBM20230

5034217

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHATIYA 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (455429)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

509 140866
PRIYA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-09-1999
RJBM20230

5032335

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HARKHONI 
BHUNKARO KI DHANI (455427)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

510 140960 NARPAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-09-1999
RJBM20230

5034677

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANONI 
SAUO KI DHANI NOSAR (461529)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

511 136133 GEETA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-2000
RJBL20234
7062022

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KUSHIP 
(220746)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

512 138550 MUKESH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-01-2001
RJBM20230

5031587

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UMMEDARAM 
MEGHWAL KI DHANI KHANODA 
(502334)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

513 138488 DALLA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-08-1999
RJBM20230

5034988

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LUMBASAR 
(503785)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

514 140510 HEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-03-1989
RJBM20230

5059569
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JALILA (496840)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

515 140558 BHARAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-2001
RJBM20230

5031897

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BALERA 
(220864)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

516 140332 RANJEET SONI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-1997
RJBM20230

5032849

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SATA TEH- 
SEDWA (221029)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

517 138854 MANOJ KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-06-2001
RJBM20230

5040278

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NETRAD 
(220991)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

518 134667 MAYAWATI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1996
RJBL20234
7060216

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JATO KI DHANI 
(497497)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

519 134677
ARJUN RAM 

PRAJAPAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-04-1990
RJBM20230

5035864

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHSINGH KI 
DHANI (407095)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

520 133773 TAJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-04-2001
RJBM20230

5036558

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHINYAD 
(213538)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

521 134506
SHAMBHU 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1997
RJBM20230

5032779

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JIYONIYO KI DHANI 
(456523)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

522 133077 REKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-08-1998
RJBM20230

5032336

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI (522466)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

523 134614
CHANDRAKANT

A
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-04-2000
RJBM20230

5032901

BARMER, DHORIMANA, PM SHRI 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHUME KI BERI DHORIMANA 
BARMER (220958)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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524 134713 GANPAT RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-2002
RJBM20230

5044147

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHEEKHARAM BHUNKAR KI 
DHANI AADARSH KEKAR (410566)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

525 134721 TAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-06-1997
RJBM20230

5031987
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL CHOTTA DEEPLA (420697)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

526 134794 MANOJ KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-09-1994
RJBM20230

5038947

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NOSAR (220819)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

527 133543 RAMAVTAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-2001
RJBM20230

5041996
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SHERE KA TALA (456693)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

528 134829 BHANWAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1993
RJBM20230

5046868

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KHARANIYO KI DHANI 
(505966)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

529 134097 KANWARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-07-2000
RJBM20230

5040120

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHADAR 
BANKALSAR (498106)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

530 134770 JAGDISH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-03-2002
RJBM20230

5034131

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMJI 
KA GOL (220926)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

531 134569 DALOO RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1995
RJBM20230

5032144

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL HARPALIYA 
(221035)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

532 134789 VIKRAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-07-1998
RJBM20230

5036707

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAHIYANIYON KI DHANI 
(456352)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

533 134685 KIRAN VISHNOI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-10-1998
RJBM20230

5032854

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI BASTI 
(410562)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

534 133571 GAYTRI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-06-2001
RJBM20230

5031429

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MANUONI KI DHANI 
BALERA (498439)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

535 134884
MAMTA 
GODARA

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1999
RJBM20230

5032563

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
LADHANIYO KI DHANI (469078)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

536 134494 JASA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 23-07-1986
RJBM20230

5032415

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DARJIYO 
KA NADIYA BHURTIYA (497073)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

537 134297 JAMNA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1996
RJBM20230

5033131

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUSANIYON KA 
TALA NAVEEN (497669)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

538 133987
MUKESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-09-2000
RJBM20230

5043415

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BILONIYA NADA (457011)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

539 133828 PRAKASH RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-08-2000
RJBM20230

5033064

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHAJUPURA 
(499325)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

540 133979
HARCHAND 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-06-1995
RJBM20230

5039265

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ASUO KI DHANI 
(497706)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

541 134036 JASVEER SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-03-1992
RJBM20230

5034012

BARMER, GADRAROAD, SHAHEED 
DURJAN SINGH GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GAWARIYO KA MAGRA 
(502919)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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542 134414 DEVA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-09-2002
RJBM20230

5035194

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAWALO 
KI DHANI (455081)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

543 133991 GANPAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-01-1996
RJBM20230

5048102

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GANGANIYO KI 
DHANI KHARA RATHORAN (412812)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

544 134490
KAILASH 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-06-1999
RJBM20230

5032516

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KITNORIYA 
(220966)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

545 134469 KALOO RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-04-2000
RJBM20230

5033303

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MIYANI BASTI TAMLIYAR 
(532116)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

546 134483 DEEPAK
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 02-07-2000
RJBM20230

5041966

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SHERANIYON KI DHANI (421102)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

547 134004
LOKENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-04-2000
RJBM20230

5064519

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NORTIYALI NADI INDROI 
RAMSAR BARMER (413385)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

548 134593
DASHRATH 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-04-1995
RJBM20230

5041784

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL TAMACHI ALARAKH KI 
DHANI HAFAD NAGAR (497550)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

549 133912 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-2001
RJBM20230

5036141

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAIYYAD KA TALA 
(514219)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

550 133942 NAND RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1999
RJBM20230

5031596

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL DABALI 
NADI KERLIPURA BAITU CHIMAN JI 
(505899)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

551 134059 VARJU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-12-1999
RJBM20230

5040428

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KARANPURA 
(457016)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

552 134159 BABU LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1993
RJBM20230

5043924

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRAD KA PAR 
(498360)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

553 134177 ANITA DEVI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-02-1996
RJBM20230

5066893

DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN, NAWA, 
MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
GHAT KI DHANI MUWANA (472550)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

554 133997 NARAYAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-09-1999
RJBM20230

5045169

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL LUNWA 
CHARNAN (409288)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

555 133983
SURENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-03-2001
RJBM20230

5033406

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DERAJANIYON KI DHANI 
(420584)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

556 134101 HOTHI RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-02-2000
RJBM20230

5034950

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL EKLIYA DHORA 
(527114)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

557 133749
PADAM SINGH 

BHATI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-04-1999
RJBM20230

5033266

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MIYANI BASTI TAMLIYAR 
(532116)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

558 134200
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-2000
RJBM20230

5033807

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BANGRWO KI DHANI 
(410977)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

559 134117 INDRA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 06-05-1998
RJBM20230

5040292

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL FAGLU KA TALA 
(455214)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

560 134073 ONKAR RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1995
RJBM20230

5034024

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KARNANIYO KI DHANI 
KANASAR (455371)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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561 133671
ROHIT 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1998
RJBM20230

5035255

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SHIRAMANIYO 
KA TALA (456295)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

562 133541 SUMITRA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-11-1993
RJBM20230

5034299

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHUTRARAM 
JANI KI DHANI GADESHWARI 
(529601)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

563 132955 MAGHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1999
RJBM20230

5034190

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHUTRARAM 
JANI KI DHANI GADESHWARI 
(529601)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

564 133639 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-1996
RJBM20230

5035113

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NARANANI SAUO 
KI DHANI SHERPURA LEELSAR 
(467601)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

565 133707 BHOMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-2002
RJBL20234
7073653

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RIDIYA BHAKHARI SANTRA 
(409215)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

566 133894
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-06-1993
RJBM20230

5064409

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SUTHARON KI BASTI 
JODHASAR INDROI RAMSAR 
BARMER (498186)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

567 133900 HEER SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-07-2001
RJBM20230

5033492

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MEHRAN KI DHANI 
(456488)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

568 133701
PRASHANT 

DAVE
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-09-1994
RJBM20230

5035021

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHARO KI 
DHANI BOTALA PUROHITAN 
CHANDESARA (459312)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

569 133860 PAWAN KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-05-1995
RJBM20230

5035155

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
NAVARAM KI DHANI BERIGAON 
(410410)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

570 133880 SHANKAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 28-06-1996
RJBM20230

5037245

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAGRANI KARIM 
KI DHANI (456982)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

571 133840 DINESH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-11-2000
RJBM20230

5052954
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NAI SIYAI (502569)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

572 133584
MUKESH 

KUMAR GOUR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-11-1999
RJBM20230

5041768

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BANANIYO KI DHANI 
(455377)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

573 133310 KANVARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1997
RJBM20230

5031632

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SODIYAR 
(225122)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

574 132775
KRISHNA 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 15-10-1999
RJBM20230

5072617

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL PALIYALI 
(456098)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

575 135738 PAPPA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-05-1997
RJBM20230

5036649

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUKANGARH 
(497105)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

576 135171
BHANWARA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-2002
RJBM20230

5036494

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAYIO KI BASTI 
(409671)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

577 134937 MOHAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-1997
RJBM20230

5047371
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AAJAD NAGAR (532114)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

578 133907 RUGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-11-1996
RJBM20230

5058802
BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MAYANI (455862)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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579 134274 NEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 08-01-1992
RJBM20230

5034014

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMEJO KI 
DHANI (498194)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

580 136033
AMARA RAM 

DARJI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-09-2000
RJBM20230

5032115

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LADHUONI 
SUTHARO KI DHANI (456394)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

581 135146
BHUPENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-2002
RJBM20230

5031881

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, 
MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
THOB (497443)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

582 136056 KAMALA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-04-1997
RJBM20230

5036831
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAHABAR (529701)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

583 134314 RAMNIWAS
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-05-2000
RJBL20234
7032703

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHIL BASTI 
HEMAWAS (497802)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

584 134955 KISTURI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-03-2001
RJBM20230

5032378

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TILWARA (220644)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

585 136145
PRAKASH 

CHAND
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-03-1998
RJBM20230

5031999

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GENANIYON KA TALA (225444)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

586 134215 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-06-1999
RJBM20230

5035107

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DHUDANIYO VA RAMANIYO KI 
DHANI BERIGAON (410401)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

587 134054 TEJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1997
RJBM20230

5031559

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL ISHRONI 
SARNO KI DHANI BAITU CHIMANJI 
(410430)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

588 135319 LAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-07-2001
RJBM20230

5033834

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ADDONIYO KI DHANI 
RATADI (455349)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

589 136206
SARSWATI 
KHARWAL

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 31-01-1981
RJBM20230

5032153

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HIMTANI 
BHAMBHUON KI DHANI (469120)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

590 136197 GOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-02-2003
RJBM20230

5033779

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMO KI DHANI 
(400388)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

591 134564 SIRU KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-12-1994
RJBM20230

5035073

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL GUMNEJI 
KI DHANI NARSALI NADI KOLU 
(496822)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

592 134912 HANS RAJ
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-06-1997
RJBM20230

5032887

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RASARATALA 
(497952)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

593 136382 MAKNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-05-1998
RJBM20230

5045366
BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RANIYA (456250)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

594 135677 ASHOK
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-08-1999
RJBM20230

5052620

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HATHHANI RAJPUTON KA 
BASTI FAGLIYA (529598)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

595 136390 VIKRAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-05-2000
RJBM20230

5060968

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI BASTI 
(498409)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

596 135583 PEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-2000
RJBM20230

5052908

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR 
(529595)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

597 135593 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-2000
RJBM20230

5052582

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR 
(529595)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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598 135082 KAVITA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-06-2001
RJBM20230

5032771

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI BASTI 
(503548)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

599 135249 SATARAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-04-1997
RJBM20230

5033155

JALOR, SAYLA, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL REBARIYO KA WAS 
ELANA (425259)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

600 135173 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-10-2000
RJBM20230

5035970

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LADHANIYO KI 
DHANI (505279)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

601 135258
TANVEER 

JANGID
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-07-1998
RJBM20230

5044309

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL LACHCHHANI SUTHARO KI 
DHANI (502797)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

602 135262 UMMEDA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-01-1999
RJBM20230

5033122

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SAKHRODA CHOKHLA 
(500100)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

603 134967 TEEJON SARAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-05-1992
RJBM20230

5020735
BARMER, BARMER, GUPS GIRL 
RANIGOAN (503772)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

604 134081 GOPI LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-05-1999
RJBM20230

5034469

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BORLI KA GALA 
(410363)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

605 135397 AAIDAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-1997
RJBM20230

5039804

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAHONI MUDHO 
KI DHANI (456178)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

606 135372
PRAKASH 

CHAND
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-08-2003
RJBM20230

5032979

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HAJI ABDULA KA 
TALA (456831)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

607 135524 RUGNATH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-1997
RJBM20230

5033145

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAJNANIYO KI 
BASTI (529597)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

608 135358 GENA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 09-09-1993
RJBM20230

5055399

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHODIYAR DEVI 
KA THAAN (498065)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

609 135528 CHOUKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-10-1995
RJBM20230

5035729

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GPS HAJI CHHTA KI DHANI 
ABRASAR DU (526975)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

610 135448 RATNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-12-1993
RJBM20230

5036762

JALOR, SARNAU, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL B DHANI 
DATA (474214)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

611 135540 ACHALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 07-08-1985
RJBM20230

5042080

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDHARIYA 
TALLA (498224)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

612 134845 VIJAY KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-1996
RJBM20230

5060189

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BOTHIYA JAGIR HINDUPURA 
(497470)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

613 133673 VISHNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-2000
RJBM20230

5041962

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SALARIYA KALARIYA 
(414291)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

614 133769
JITENDRA 

SINGH RAJOT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-11-1989
RJBM20230

5039249

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TELIYO KI DHANI 
GOL STATION (497275)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

615 133935 ARVIND KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-1994
RJBM20230

5035959

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMA MEGHWAL 
KI DHANI (532019)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

616 135043 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-06-1993
RJBM20230

5033009

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NEHARON KI 
DHANI (220788)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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617 135114 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-01-1998
RJBM20230

5042094

BARMER, RAMSAR, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BHIYE KI 
DHANI AANTA (498180)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

618 135121 NAVEEN DAS
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-07-1999
RJBM20230

5032719

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEKARNA 
(532365)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

619 135047
REKHA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1994
RJBM20230

5033831

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GOGADE KA 
TALA (497836)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

620 135058 SONU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-06-2000
RJBM20230

5035643

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VASIYE KA TALA 
(420706)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

621 135189 SAWAI LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-03-1999
RJBM20230

5032421

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAVANI GADH 
(505186)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

622 143524 NEELAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-05-1996
RJBM20230

5034130

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAIYON KI 
DHANI NAGANA (529590)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

623 161136 PARSA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-05-1995
RJBM20230

5052820

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHANBHUON KI 
DHANI (404794)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

624 152746 GEETA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-2001
RJBM20230

5034572

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ODO KI DHANI 
(497144)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

625 146479 HEERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-1998
RJBM20230

5047084

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MASJID KA PARA 
(457165)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

626 134623 DEV PURI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-04-2001
RJBM20230

5032788

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KUMAWAT NAGAR 
(529588)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

627 158416 HALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-01-2001
Rjbm20230

5053927

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NARONIYON KA 
TALA HANUMANPURA JAISAR 
(401176)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

628 151304 PRAMILA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-1994
RJBM20230

5033118

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI BASTI 
SARKAPAR BANDRA (455950)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

629 143993 AJEET SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-05-1999
RJBM20230

5068298

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BANDARO KI 
DHANI (412188)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

630 158321 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-10-1998
RJBM20230

5034855

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAGNE KI DHANI (220822)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

631 148203 CHHTAROO
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-03-1992
RJBM20230

5040906

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAWAN SINGH KI 
DHANI BARMER MAGARA (467516)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

632 151657 SUKHA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1998
RJBM20230

5042106

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHANJI SARAN KI 
DHANI (406941)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

633 150804 MOHANI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-08-1996
RJBM20230

5045182

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ALAMSAR 
(221042)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

634 139602 KHEERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-12-1992
RJBM20230

5032054

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMGAD 
(456570)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

635 148399 NARNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-07-1996
RJBM20230

5053361

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SONGE KA PAR 
(412441)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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636 147080 PARAS MAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1994
RJBM20230

5035914

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RIDHUSAR KHIMPSAR 
(455058)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

637 151676
PEERA RAM 
KHEEMAWAT

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 29-07-1990
RJBM20230

5033294

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PEETHAKAR (409238)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

638 143549
TULSA RAM 
CHAUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 07-07-1981
RJBM20230

5053223
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SELAU (505768)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

639 139380
MAHENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1996
RJBM20230

5032570

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL VIRADH SINGH KI DHANI 
(414222)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

640 139937
CHOONA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 29-09-1996
RJBM20230

5032713

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ROHIDA NADI 
(501635)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

641 139606
BANKA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-2000
RJBM20230

5044237

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HIMMATNAGAR (456111)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

642 150114 SHANKAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-2002
RJBM20230

5038305

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AMBEDAKAR 
NAGAR (456297)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

643 149970
BHAVANA BAI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-2000
RJBL20234
7057472

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMBHESHWAR 
NAGAR (501673)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

644 144489 PARMESHWARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1996
RJBM20230

5032466

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL JETHONI 
BHEELON KI DHANI (455829)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

645 136503 RANVEER SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-02-2002
RJBM20230

5038651

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MAGHANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (498258)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

646 139707 MEERON
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-1999
RJBM20230

5034930

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BAMANIYON 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (410136)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

647 136002 TULASI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1999
RJBM20230

5033579

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL POTALIYO KI 
DHANI (411704)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

648 148294 NITESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-03-1997
RJBM20230

5035552

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NAGONI MAGHWALON KI 
BASTI KARTIYA (456441)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

649 145455
RANJEET 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-1995
RJBM20230

5039676

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SHRI UTTAMSINGH KI 
BAGECHI (456335)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

650 145668 RAYMAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-08-1994
RJBM20230

5051749
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JADEJO KI DHANI (503391)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

651 145632 BHARURAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-08-1996
RJBM20230

5054936

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MEERMOHD KI DHANI 
(501159)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

652 145713 ONKAR DAS
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-08-1995
RJBM20230

5047280

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SIKKANIYO KI 
DHANI BHOJARIYA (457166)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

653 143008 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-03-1996
RJBM20230

5044205

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BENIWALO KI 
BASTI (504189)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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654 133683 SUMAN DEVI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-08-1997
RJBM20230

5033410

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHAR SINGH SODHA KI 
DHANI PITHORA NAGAR (410764)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

655 146374
LAKHA RAM 

LEGHA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 07-10-1990
RJBM20230

5039517

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NAIYON 
KI DHANI (504288)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

656 136991
KAILASH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-07-2003
RJBM20230

5033343

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAISINDHAR STATION (213572)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

657 145562 GUMANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 15-04-1996
RJBM20230

5036966

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHOTI BISASAR 
(420693)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

658 145417 PADMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-05-2004
RJBM20230

5049317

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BALAU 
(220868)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

659 134146 MOHINI SARAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-06-2003
RJBM20230

5032902

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MULONI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI, DHUKADIYA 
(529660)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

660 146186
SUNDAR LAL 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1996
RJBM20230

5038457

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SAHDAD 
KA PAR KHURD (501870)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

661 139488
POONAM 
KANWAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-02-2001
RJBM20230

5044285

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL HEYAT KHAN KI DHANI 
(455118)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

662 147254
DHANPAL 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1992
RJBM20230

5038448

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL THANANI 
(529606)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

663 147169
BHAWANI 

SINGH BHAYAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-11-1996
RJBM20230

5045080

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JHIDA BERA 
(497978)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

664 143664 NEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-12-1999
RJBM20230

5032809

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SHERONI BANO KI DHANI 
(458382)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

665 147135
BHANWARA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-10-1997
RJBM20230

5034341

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ALAMSAR 
(221042)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

666 139408 DALPAT RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1998
Rjbm20230

5053913

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANANI 
TELIYON KI DHANI (532472)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

667 134909 KHEENYA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-11-2001
RJBM20230

5032614

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHARO KI 
BASTI GOLIYAR (503811)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

668 146888 KHETA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-2001
RJBM20230

5036893

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BISASAR 
(221034)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

669 135046
HUKAM SINGH 

POONIYA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1999
RJBM20230

5032986
BARMER, CHOHTAN, GUPS 
BHARIYON KI BASTI (496879)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

670 144632 KURBAN KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-1998
RJBM20230

5033301

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SAKAR KI 
BASTI (409867)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

671 146640 ANWAR KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-1998
RJBM20230

5034507

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOJASAR (220817)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

672 140604
KRISHANA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-01-1997
RJBM20230

5032793

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ARNIYALI (220921)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

673 146761 NEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-04-1997
RJBM20230

5040308

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GOMARAM BAIRAR KI 
DHANI BAIRAR GOMARAM NAGAR 
(401867)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

674 142965
DEEPAK 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-02-2004
RJBM20230

5033277

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BARMER KA PAR 
(400190)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

675 143569 SANTOSH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-01-1998
RJBM20230

5032129

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANDHAL KI 
DHANI (531972)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

676 135186 MADAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-09-1999
RJBM20230

5044180

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SHIVNAGAR 
MEHLU (504178)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

677 134027
RUMAL SINGH 

BHEEL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-2000
RJBM20230

5038282

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUTHOD 
(459208)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

678 153964 BRIJESH MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1995
RJBM20230

5038590

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHANGARANI 
(459209)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

679 153319 BHOMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-07-1994
RJBM20230

5060247

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JANI V SAWAI 
SUTHAR KI DHANI (503850)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

680 152974 VIMLA BISHNOI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-09-1996
RJBM20230

5048745

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MAJIWALA 
(529700)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

681 153103 OM PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-12-1998
RJBM20230

5034633

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TEJANI MUNDHO 
KI DHANI (457061)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

682 149609
PRAKASH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-08-1999
RJBM20230

5034901

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANA RAM 
SIYOL KI DHANI (456116)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

683 154876 JETHEE KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-08-1993
RJBM20230

5040222

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ROHILA PURV 
(457207)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

684 153602 PRAMILA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1998
RJBM20230

5034876

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANA RAM 
SIYOL KI DHANI (456116)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

685 135238 RAJU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-2001
RJBM20230

5036792

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHADKHA 
PUROHITAN (497468)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

686 136957
RADHA 

SHARMA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-05-1991
RJBM20230

5039623

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHOUKDIYO KI 
DHANI (459346)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

687 154220 TAR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-2000
RJBM20230

5058871

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMPANIYON 
KO DHANI (455873)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

688 135097 SUNIL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-03-2003
RJBM20230

5032575

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SIPALI NADI 
(457226)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

689 156896
CHANDRA 
PRAKASH

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-12-1995
RJBM20230

5072079

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL JUNA 
LAKHWARA (226999)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

690 155991 JHUNJHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-04-1999
RJBM20230

5053681

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JORONI 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI (532349)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

691 151159 MAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-07-2000
RJBM20230

5034865

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SHOBHAJI 
MEGHWAL KI FOGERA (401066)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025
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692 155531 MAMTA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-04-1999
RJBM20230

5057979

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHESAU DER 
(410832)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

693 135888 RAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 12-01-1986
RJBM20230

5032578

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ABDANIYON KI 
DHANI (496880)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

694 153763 DARKEE
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-06-1998
RJBM20230

5034177

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHIMARAM KAG 
KI DHANI (497510)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

695 143024 BHAVNA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-01-2000
RJBM20230

5034115

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GOGAMAND 
BASTI (504635)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025

696 136374
MAHENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-07-1979
RJBM20230

5037134

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHILO KI 
BASTI SHIVPURA GIDA (458318)

01-10-2023 01-10-2025

697 135580 PREM KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-2002
RJBM20230

5032922

PHALODI, DECHU, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL JATO KI 
DHANI JAWAHARPURA 
GOVINDPURA (433948)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

698 137714 NAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-05-2003
RJBM20230

5041485

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JAKHADO KI DHANI 
JAKHARSAR (497581)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

699 135596 ROOPA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-03-2002
RJBM20230

5036697
BARMER, AADEL, GPS BHIYANI 
KHOTO KI SHANI (498532)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

700 138919
REKHA 

HANSRAJANI
Teacher 
Level-2

Sindhi 11-01-1980
RJBM20230

5042098
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BUKKAD (411606)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

701 139073 VIKRAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 14-08-1991
RJBM20230

5060352

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KARNE KI DHANI 
(496958)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

702 140644
BHUVNESH 

PARETA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 31-10-1984
RJBM20230

5033262

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MAGNANI 
KUMARO KI DHANI KAVAS (497339)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

703 161243 BABUDI MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 02-06-1993
RJBM20230

5043501

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANODA 
BHADRESH (498231)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

704 136927 SOMA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-2003
RJBL20234
7060786

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. GIRLS 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GGUPS RAKHI (498115)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

705 146174 HITESH MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1997
RJBM20230

5036065

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MALANA 
(455685)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

706 138467 DHAPU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-09-1993
RJBM20230

5033308

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALON KI 
DHANI (227403)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

707 147403 AJEET MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-07-1995
RJBL20234
7058577

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SARNO KI DHANI (499303)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

708 149093
PRAKASH 
MEGHWAL

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 30-01-1999
RJBM20230

5035010

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
LALANIYON KI DHANI (505371)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

709 151094 KISHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1999
RJBM20230

5066430

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KELNI 
(401211)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

710 144375 PREMI JAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-02-1998
RJBM20210

5007280

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANGAL SINGH 
KI DHANI AAKODA (467402)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025
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711 135665 PEERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-12-1999
RJBM20230

5069495

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RATRERI KALA (225170)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

712 136293 MOTI SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-04-1994
RJBM20230

5034438

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JORANI 
RABARIYON KI BASTI (497887)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

713 135728 ANIL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1998
RJBM20230

5034649

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PABUDAN SING KI DHANI 
(501666)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

714 138218 AMARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-01-2000
RJBM20230

5033338

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
LUMBAWAS (497637)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

715 140766
ROSANTEE BAI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1990
RJBM20230

5032510

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BALLU JI KA 
THAN (506384)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

716 138387 GEETA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 31-12-2000
RJBM20230

5036275

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LORTI HIGHT 
UNDKHA (498086)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

717 139401 REETU KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 12-05-1988
RJBM20230

5037704

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BARMER GADAN 
(467513)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

718 137463
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-09-1998
RJBM20230

5042862

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KANANIYON KI DHANI 
RAMNAGAR (498184)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

719 138733 JABARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-08-1996
RJBM20230

5041233

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TARDO KA TALA 
(497852)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

720 136643 LAJPAT RAY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-11-1997
RJBM20230

5041243
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AADAM KI DHANI (532112)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

721 137167 REKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-2004
RJBM20230

5065802

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RANERI (226843)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

722 138131 MEENAKSHI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 21-05-1980
RJBM20230

5033226

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BANKIYAWAS KHURD ARABA 
(461488)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

723 138027 SHARDA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-07-1992
RJBM20230

5033837

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GORSIYON KI 
DHANI (455359)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

724 142826 CHHELU DAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 28-06-1996
RJBM20230

5042421

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHATARWALO KI 
DHANI JAKHARASAR (497579)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

725 136852 VALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-2000
RJBM20230

5033327

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MALANI 
SUTHARON KI DHANI ARATWAW 
(404675)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

726 141978
REKHA KUMARI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1992
RJBM20230

5033334

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KAALBELIYON KI 
DHANI AKARLI BAKSHIRAM (467604)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

727 150676
KAVITA 

BARWAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-08-1998
RJBM20230

5032288

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI MORDA (529604)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

728 152688
PUSHPA 

JETARWAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-12-1999
RJBM20230

5032945

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MODARAM 
DEVASI KI DHANI KANKARALA 
(469147)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

729 148237 PRAHLAD PURI
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 02-01-1998
RJBM20230

5044282

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
RAMNAGAR (504173)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

730 143469 JYOTI MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-09-2001
RJBL20234
7036334

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RATHODON KA 
BERA MOKALSAR (409328)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

731 145699 PRIYANKA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-01-1993
RJBM20230

5032765

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BRAHMANO KI DHANI 
(455485)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

732 138764 RAKESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-07-1990
RJBM20230

5034059

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DEWANI 
BHOMANI KUMHARON KI DHANI 
(523537)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

733 147369 BEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-08-1989
RJBM20230

5039498

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANGLA (497594)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

734 150417 LOKESH BHADU
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 27-07-1997
RJBM20230

5037356

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PRATAPNAGAR (504002)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

735 151038 MEERA BAI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1996
RJBM20230

5032775

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHANI 
GODARO KI DHANI (406631)

02-10-2023 02-10-2025

736 137367
BHAVESH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-12-1997
rjbm20230
5049803

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL IKAD KI DHANI 
(455630)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

737 137620 KISHANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-01-1995
RJBP20230

7001519

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HUDON KA TALA 
(527103)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

738 136913
KULDEEP 

DHATERWAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 10-01-1999
RJBM20230

5037456

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGHWALON KI BASTI (503996)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

739 138880 NAVAL KISHOR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-02-1995
RJBM20230

5039469

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHINYE KI BERI 
SONARI (496928)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

740 143247 ARCHNA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-07-1998
RJBM20230

5048947

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ODON KI DHANI 
(455605)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

741 141919 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-05-1998
RJBM20230

5040152

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHOTHO KI DHANI (220591)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

742 140304
SHEELA BAI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-1995
RJBM20230

5048614

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ODON KI DHANI 
(455605)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

743 137474
MAHESH 
JANGID

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-2003
RJBM20230

5038120

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MOHAN DUDI KI DHANI 
CHOKHLA (418249)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

744 138415
DEEPAK 
CHOTIYA

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-05-1989
RJBM20230

5034442

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JOGMAYA 
KA MANDIR (502338)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

745 136644 RAJU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-01-1997
RJBM20230

5038083

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHAMBHUON KI DHANI (403339)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

746 137742
VIKASH 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-01-2003
RJBM20230

5034710

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LIKHMANADI 
KALEWA (496895)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

747 137549 JAGDISH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-07-2000
RJBM20230

5047295

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NEDALI 
MOHANPURA (413248)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

748 137164 MOTI ASHIYA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-09-2003
RJBM20230

5034738

JODHPUR, BALESAR, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL JUDIYA 
(220274)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025
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749 136479
REKHA 

PARASHAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-1988
RJBM20230

5035546

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TUNKIYA DHORA 
(524163)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

750 136142
SUMAN 

ACHARYA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-09-1983
RJBM20230

5035437

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUDI 
(220669)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

751 159241
DASHARATH 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-05-2000
RJBM20230

5044587

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SANAU 
(220904)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

752 138826 SAWAI GOYAL
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)
Hindi 11-09-1998

RJBM20230
5034729

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANAU BOYS 
(524232)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

753 148737
ANITA KUMARI 

DHEWA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-05-1981
RJBM20230

5038308

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KEHRARAM 
PUNIYO KI DHANI (416792)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

754 147106 NEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1999
RJBM20230

5035976

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BABASARIYA KHIMPSAR 
(455057)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

755 146900 PARAS RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-06-1990
RJBM20230

5036136

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RABARIYON KI DHANI 
KHIMPSAR (404587)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

756 148521 GEETA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-12-1994
RJBL20234
7071835

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BAVDI 
KHURD (498269)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

757 151678
NIRDOSH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-10-2000
RJBM20230

5042526
BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAHINGPURA (455478)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

758 155630 BHERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-05-1996
RJBM20230

5042099
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MADRUP KA TALA (532115)

03-10-2023 03-10-2025

759 141210 RAJIV DARA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-07-1986
RJBM20230

5037939

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DHIMDI 
(456145)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

760 140747
RAKSHA 
KANWAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-11-1998
RJBM20230

5038633

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAMDHAN KI DHANI 
(503398)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

761 146176
SAPNA KUMARI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-08-2000
RJBL20234
7067086

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VIJARNI 
MAHADEV PARLU (455125)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

762 147530
KRISHAN 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-07-2003
RJBL20234
7061210

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHAL JI KI DHANI (499298)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

763 152338 RAJNI MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-08-2000
RJBM20230

5055094
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JUNA GAON (456621)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

764 136585 JAI PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-08-1978
RJBM20230

5041330

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAGARAM KI 
DHANI (455470)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

765 143768
PUSHPA 

CHOUHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-05-1986
RJBM20230

5040440

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TINGOLIYA BASTI 
(402556)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

766 142694 JAY SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-03-1996
RJJS201820

028678

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MOKHAB 
KALLA (213545)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

767 140443
SURENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-12-1997
RJBM20230

5036369

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHAR SINGH SODHA KI 
DHANI PITHORA NAGAR (410764)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

768 153815 SUKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 17-10-1990
RJBM20230

5072093

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PALIWALO KI 
BASTI (498221)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025
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769 146501 DHARMLA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-1997
RJSR20233
4020747

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GENONI LEGHO 
KI DHANI (455966)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

770 145678 KAILASH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-02-1989
RJBL20234
7056333

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PHOOLAN (220732)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

771 150390
RAM DULARI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-03-1989
RJBL20234
7057566

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMBHESHWAR 
NAGAR (501673)

04-10-2023 04-10-2025

772 138483 HANSA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 08-05-1996
RJBM20230

5072630

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL PALIYALI 
(456098)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

773 139641
PRIYANKA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-11-2001
RJJS202320

022166
BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KAWAS (497338)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

774 139781 SUMAN LATA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-09-1976
RJGA20113

5015510

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI NAGANA ROAD KALYANPUR 
(529605)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

775 141368
TULASA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-12-1988
rjbm20230
5040897

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BHADUO 
KI DHANI KHUDASA (497805)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

776 141453
NANGA RAM 

JAKHAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 02-03-1999
RJBM20230

5047665

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GURUO KA TALLA 
(456891)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

777 144889 KUMBHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-01-1994
RJBM20230

5043727

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL AAKAL 
(470359)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

778 147776 BHAJAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-12-1984
RJBM20230

5047267

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KOTESO V MASO 
KI DHANI BAGAWAS (496970)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

779 148693 SARON
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-01-1994
RJBM20230

5039124

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DHIRONI 
POTLIYO KI DHANI (497823)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

780 143414
POONAM 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-01-1992
RJBM20230

5038510

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JESALA DHORA 
(456987)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

781 141939
SHANTI 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-09-1990
RJBM20150

5027392

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHANSINGH KI DHANI 
(456858)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

782 141583 GANPAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-04-1997
RJBM20180

5055241

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DHOK 
(220998)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

783 142921
RAJENDRA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1998
RJUD20193

7024315

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHANGAR JI KI DHANI (497663)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

784 148763
VIMLA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-08-1997
RJAJ202201

017467

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BADHRE JI KI 
DHANI (456856)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

785 158527
GOGA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-07-2000
RJRA20233

1022567

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BACHAYA KA 
TALA (420955)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

786 153594 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-11-1998
RJJS202320

021790

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JODHANI SARNO KI DHANI 
(529594)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025
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787 140736 RITU SARSWAT
Teacher 
Level-2

English 27-08-1998
RJBM20230

5038031

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KARANPURA 
(457016)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

788 141666
PEMA RAM 

SUTHAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-10-1992
RJBM20230

5036847

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL FAKIRO KI 
BASTI (455951)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

789 140638 SUNIL SUTHAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 19-09-1996
RJBM20230

5048220

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAIKO KI DHANI 
KAGAU (456292)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

790 161358 DEEPIKA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 13-08-1995
RJBM20230

5042079

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANODA 
BHADRESH (498231)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

791 140651 RAU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-06-1997
RJBM20230

5051627

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LAKHANI 
GODARO KI DHANI (504167)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

792 147938
DEEPAK 
MANKER

Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-07-1993
RJBM20230

5037966

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DAKSHIN 
MATASAR BHURTYA (497071)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

793 147723 KHUSHBU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-12-1997
RJBM20230

5036846
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAHABAR (529701)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

794 148677 TEJU KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-10-1994
RJBM20230

5049433

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BERDO KI DHANI 
BALAU (415756)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

795 154618 SUNITA DEVI
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-08-1992
RJBM20230

5037086

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGHWALO KA JUNA TANKA 
(498058)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

796 141985
NARENDRA 

PATEL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-05-1998
RJBM20230

5040124

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DEDAWAS KAA GOLIYA (404773)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

797 158025 GHANSYAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 27-11-1999
RJBM20230

5040212

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LADHU RAM KI 
DHANI (498491)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

798 159154 ASHA LAKHERA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-08-1981
RJBM20230

5040793

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MARTALA 
GALA (225433)

05-10-2023 05-10-2025

799 140914
BAJRANG 
PRASAD

Teacher 
Level-2

English 29-05-1996
RJBM20230

5043503

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SINIYA 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (457197)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

800 141206 IKARAM KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 20-07-1994
RJBM20230

5063649

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMAWALI 
(470695)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

801 141387 RAMESH DAN
Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-05-2002
RJBM20230

5041206
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MATUJA (456550)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

802 141156 MUKEEM KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 11-12-1998
RJBM20230

5040140

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TAMACHI KI 
GAFAN (498053)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

803 141544 RAHIMTA KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 08-03-1993
RJBM20230

5049642

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRAD KA PAR 
(498360)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

804 141848 MOHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-07-1991
RJBM20230

5050517

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJANIYO KI 
DANI SANAU (503807)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

805 141989 CHUTARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-08-1993
RJBM20230

5048587

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAIYA 
MUSALMANO KI DHANI (455956)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025
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806 142358
HARDAN SINGH 

GURJAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-02-1992
RJBM20230

5056053

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL RAMJI KA 
GOL FANTA (404682)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

807 143351 SHOKAT ALI
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 31-05-1998
RJBM20230

5042251

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TAMLIYAR 
(498133)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

808 144265 PRAHLAD RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 07-08-1997
RJBM20230

5044238

BALOTARA, SIWANA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
MEGHAWALO KA MOHALA (516902)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

809 160348
KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
BISHNOI

Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-12-1999
RJBM20230

5040642

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL HIRKAN 
KA THAN (456741)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

810 142710
HEMANT 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

English 20-08-1998
RJBM20230

5054462

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
JUGTANIYO KI DHANI (456133)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

811 144780
GANESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

English 02-02-1987
RJBM20230

5043205

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PANWAR 
MEGHWALON KI BASTI (456629)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

812 143714
MANOJ 
PARIHAR

Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-01-1993
RJBM20230

5068095

BARMER, PANYLA KLA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SHAMO KI 
DHANI (498134)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

813 143019
MAHESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

English 04-12-1998
RJBM20230

5041311

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHAR TAK 
BASTI (400926)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

814 143503 NARESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 02-10-1995
RJBM20230

5041950

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HAJI USMAN KI 
DHANI (456040)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

815 145132
MAHENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 13-06-1995
RJBL20234
7054241

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (401202)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

816 146113 GOMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 02-08-2002
RJBM20230

5054340

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARON KI 
DHANI GIDA (498293)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

817 145894
ASHOK KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 03-02-1999
RJBM20230

5047491

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KA PAR 
(467991)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

818 144088
LALIT KUMAR 

JEENGAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-08-1988
RJBM20230

5057663

BALOTARA, SIWANA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BHILO KI 
DHANI MOKALSAR (498082)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

819 146842 RAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 20-04-1989
RJBM20230

5064500

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAMPA BERI 
(504998)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

820 146563
SANTOSH 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 14-05-1998
RJBM20230

5062509

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BHURE KI 
BASTI (459229)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

821 146005
MAMATA 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 17-05-1996
RJBL20234
7070107

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DANARAM KI 
DHANI GUNGROT (497973)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

822 148759
MAHESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

English 13-02-1998
RJBM20230

5050764

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL JHABRA 
BERA TAPRA (497496)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

823 148687 TEEJON
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1997
RJDH20211

4012439

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KHERAJPURA (404709)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

824 140952 SUGAN MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 23-02-1997
RJBM20230

5039067

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ISHARAMO KA 
TALLA (500022)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025
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825 148016
HARINARAYAN 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 09-05-1993
RJBM20230

5040643

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MALANA 
(455685)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

826 150009 VIRDHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-09-1985
RJBM20230

5044073

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
RAMNAGAR (504173)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

827 151460
MUSKAN 
MEENA

Teacher 
Level-2

-- 18-07-2001
RJBM20230

5040994

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DABLIYA NADA 
(497996)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

828 151464
PRAKASH 
NARAYAN

Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-07-1994
RJBM20230

5039901

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
VISHNOIYON KI DHANI (498374)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

829 151511 VED PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-02-2000
RJBM20230

5047193

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CHANDANIYA (499947)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

830 150058
MAG SINGH 

SODHA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-08-2000
RJBM20230

5054611

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SODHON KI 
BASTI (502636)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

831 157659 MOTA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 06-08-1996
RJBL20234
7057595

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MADON KI 
DHANI (458365)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

832 153035
MAHENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-11-1993
RJBM20230

5042139

PHALODI, LOHAWAT, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
ZHINGORANADI KERLANADA 
(502942)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

833 151797
MAN MOHAN 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 23-07-1988
RJBM20230

5042835
BARMER, SHIV, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL KANASAR (213541)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

834 149914 BHANWAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-07-1998
RJBL20234
7068067

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL NO 02 
BALOTRA BARMER (499996)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

835 159163
ABHAY DEEP 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-11-1999
RJBM20230

5042223

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
VISHNOIYO KI DHANI (498389)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

836 153877 CHANDRA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-07-1995
RJBM20170

5044066

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MOONDHSAR (457066)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

837 150610
MANISHA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-01-1998
RJJO20192
4023818

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MEHLOO (220795)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

838 146636
SWAROOP 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-12-1990
RJBM20200

5021118

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAGARANI 
(461481)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

839 144699 SARVAN KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 25-02-1998
RJBM20230

5054830

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRMANI 
REBARIYON KI DHANI (404775)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

840 143360 BHARAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 18-01-1996
RJBM20230

5042914

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SUTHARO KI 
DHANI TARATARA MATH (456387)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

841 142799 RAJUL MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 08-03-1997
RJBM20230

5049524

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL MAJAL 
(514436)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

842 142556 JAG SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-05-1996
RJBM20230

5040900

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SOKHRU 
DUDABERI (402837)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

843 141824
MEETHA LAL 

PANWAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-05-1995
RJBM20230

5048962

BALOTARA, SIWANA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL INDRANA 
(522124)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025
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844 141394 RAKESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 07-02-1992
RJBM20230

5046114

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KARAN GARH 
(497329)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

845 141307 PEERU KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 07-06-1995
RJBM20230

5050728

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VISANOI KI 
DHANI (494978)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

846 161508 LICHHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 08-02-1996
RJBM20230

5045917

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO 
KI DHANI (504474)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

847 161211
MADAN LAL 

SANKHLA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-12-1995
RJBM20230

5048306

JODHPUR, BALESAR, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL DOLA 
MOTA KI DHANI JATI BHANDU 
(436827)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

848 145851
LAKHMEER 

KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-1993
RJBM20230

5045903

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KONRA 
VILAYATSHAH (527102)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

849 160380 RATAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-07-1998
RJBM20230

5071435

JODHPUR, BILARA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
MALIMAGRA (480650)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

850 162441
VINOD KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 25-06-1996
RJBM20230

5064615

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KAMAL 
KA PAR (413508)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

851 158889
MEERAN 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-05-1993
RJBM20230

5047581

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NAIYON 
KI DHANI (457245)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

852 152986 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-04-1995
RJBM20230

5044655

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MAMAJI KA 
THAN SAILA (490744)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

853 146786 KOMAL GURJAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 22-12-1999
RJBL20234
7076894

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GADESARA (504037)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

854 147568 SAPNA NAGPAL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 14-04-1989
RJBM20230

5048717

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DATERI 
PAR (457259)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

855 151552
RABARI 

CHELABHAI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-05-1999
RJBM20230

5042135
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BORLA (456966)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

856 153045
BHAGIRATH 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-07-1990
RJBM20230

5041452

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGHWALO KA JUNA TANKA 
(498058)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

857 147500 HAMZA KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 05-07-1994
RJBM20230

5059058

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GAGANIYON KA 
PAR (498346)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

858 148254
TRILOK CHAND 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 03-07-1994
RJBM20230

5045402

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMO KI DHANI 
PANORIYA (457147)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

859 148283
SURESH 

KUMAR VERMA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-09-1996
RJBM20230

5045599

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KERALI NADI 
(404458)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

860 145844 SHYAM LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-06-1993
RJBM20230

5044975

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TALO KA PAR 
(497956)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

861 145904 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-2001
RJBM20230

5557007

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL CHOUHANO KI DHANI 
(461480)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

862 146042
NARSI KUMAR 

BALAI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 02-12-1991
RJBM20230

5070329

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI BASTI 
SIHANIYA (457271)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

863 143767 FARUK KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 06-07-1994
RJBM20230

5041109

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MALANA 
(455685)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025
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864 146070
JAHANGEER 

KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 01-04-1992
RJBM20230

5064058
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEMBA (504587)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

865 144746 EMAM KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 05-07-1997
rjbm20230
5062508

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVPURA 
(501472)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

866 145314 BHAJAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-11-1998
RJBM20230

5056495

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL VANANI JATO KI DHANI 
(455177)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

867 140175 KALWANT RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 08-05-1993
RJBM20230

5060494

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GORAMANIYO KI DHANI (498502)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

868 145392 PRAHLAD SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-12-1995
RJBM20230

5038804

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BERADO KI 
DHANI GIDA BARMER (497107)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

869 143411 JAMA KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 23-04-1994
RJBM20230

5044288

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAGE KA PAR 
(457006)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

870 150575 AMITA SONI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-10-1984
RJBL20234
7061190

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JODHONI 
KUMHARO KI DHANI BAMANI 
DHANWA SINDHARI (506600)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

871 151904
RAM MAHESH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-12-1994
RJBM20230

5056675
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SELAU (505768)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

872 146915 NAZAR ALI
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 10-04-1997
RJBM20230

5047226

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BIKUSHI 
(499987)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

873 150776 JANAK SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 15-01-2005

RJBM20230
5047870

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, Office of 
Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
BARMER RURAL, District- BARMER

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

874 147485 SHREE RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 20-10-1997
RJBM20230

5043119

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SAARNO 
KA TALA (495772)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

875 146072
TANUJ 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-11-1999
RJBM20230

5039383

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KESANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI BHURTIYA 
(455422)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

876 149756
KAMLESH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-05-1989
RJBM20230

5059953

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAKALANIYO KI 
BASTI (461522)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

877 146448 YUDHISHTHAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 25-06-1993
RJBM20230

5040082

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL ONADA 
(495237)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

878 150141 KAMLESH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 07-11-1990
RJBM20230

5050789

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ALETIYA NADA 
(457009)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

879 150147 SUNITA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-07-2000
RJBM20230

5040231
BARMER, BARMER, GUPS GIRL 
RANIGOAN (503772)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

880 148343
KHUSHBOO 

KUMARI MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-03-1996
RJBL20234
7055414

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MANGALONI BHILO KI DHANI 
(456933)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

881 148915 NARESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 26-06-1999
RJBM20230

5047916

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GANGANIYO KI 
DHANI KHARA RATHORAN (412812)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025
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882 142026
HIMANSHU 

KHATRI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 14-10-1997
RJBM20230

5051158

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MAYLON KI 
BASTI (498266)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

883 149045
KRISHNA 
MEENA

Teacher 
Level-2

English 29-09-2000
RJBM20230

5039385

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DURGONIYO KI 
DHANI CHHITAR KA PAR (412163)

06-10-2023 06-10-2025

884 144600
JITENDRA 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 25-11-1992
RJBM20230

5041894

CHITTAURGARH, 
BHAINSROADGARH, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL SHRIPURA 
(224118)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

885 145081 MANOJ KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 12-10-2000

RJBM20230
5052017

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAWTE KA TALA 
(497888)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

886 145048
MAGHA RAM 

LEGA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-06-1996
RJBM20230

5067220

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARON KI 
DHANI (498382)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

887 144326
RAJENDRA 

KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 20-01-1995

RJBM20230
5069117

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BAJRANGPURA 
CHOHTAN BARMER (497868)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

888 145756
NARESH 
KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-09-1989
RJBM20230

5050842

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRANI 
REBARION KI DHANI (505298)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

889 145949
MAHESH 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 03-07-1994
RJBM20230

5046529

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL TILARAM 
KI DHANI (495836)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

890 145852 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-06-1995

RJBM20230
5050835

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
LALANIYON KI DHANI (505371)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

891 146853
BHAWANI 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-1994
RJJO20192
4023860

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL SARNO KI 
DHANI NOSAR (456154)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

892 147124
BHAJAN LAL 

VISHNOI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-12-1998

RJBM20230
5050827

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRANI 
REBARION KI DHANI (505298)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

893 146344
NARENDRA 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 07-06-1994
RJBM20230

5049136

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JANIO KI BASTI 
FAGLIYA (498429)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

894 148816
SURESH 

KUMAR GURJAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-08-1990
RJBM20230

5057089
BARMER, CHOHTAN, GUPS 
BHARIYON KI BASTI (496879)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

895 149295 HAKAM RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 03-09-1998
RJBM20230

5058885

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BANKASAR 
(410694)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

896 150233 SUNITA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 20-07-1998
RJBM20230

5041217

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
POONMARAM JANDU KI DHANI 
(456860)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

897 148584 KANTA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-04-1994
RJBL20234
7069432

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ROOPA DEVI 
GOLE STATION (499994)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

898 150489
SURENDRA 

SINGH

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 09-03-2003

RJBM20230
5054643

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMMO KI 
DHANI (402356)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025
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899 150817 KIRODI MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 16-08-1994
RJBM20230

5052124

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GORAMANIYO KI DHANI (498502)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

900 135989 CHETAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-11-1995
RJBM20230

5040555

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL VANANI 
BHILO KI DHANI (498250)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

901 153081
PRERNA 
CHANDEL

Teacher 
Level-2

English 08-11-1985
RJBM20230

5042225

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAWATONI 
BHILO KI DHANI (412066)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

902 153071 LADHU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-06-1995
RJBM20230

5041930

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ACHAR KA TALA 
(420607)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

903 146426 RAJESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 14-06-1993
RJBM20230

5044272

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HIMMATNAGAR (456111)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

904 155070
MAHESH 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 07-01-1996
RJBM20230

5066594
BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL OJIYA (457298)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

905 147307 GOMEE KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-2000
RJBM20230

5067812

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUNGARPURA 
(411100)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

906 160118
KAILASH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-11-1998
RJBM20180

5055622

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUNGARPURA 
(411100)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

907 147324 RAJJAK KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 20-01-1992
RJJO20182
4049148

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UBHARE KA PAR 
(503155)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

908 147116
HANUWANT 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-1998
RJBM20180

5055592
BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JAITPURA (527105)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

909 146015 TUSHAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-02-1998
RJJO20202
5041012

DEEG, SIKARI, PM SHRI MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL GULPARA 
(217006)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

910 145797 DURGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-01-2001
RJJP202317

018648

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BINJE KI DHANI 
(456587)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

911 149451
GAUTAM 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

English 19-08-1998
RJBM20230

5046085

BARMER, CHOHTAN, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
MEGHWALO KI BASTI MITHRAU 
(498198)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

912 145555 NEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 03-06-2001

RJBM20230
5042249

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEHARUO KA 
KUWA (456176)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

913 148899 DEVA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 11-08-1989
RJBM20230

5047479

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KA PAR 
(467991)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

914 150351
JASHVANT 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 12-09-1991
RJBM20230

5041919

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARIYA KHURD 
(498550)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

915 144399 VANDANA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-09-1998
RJBM20230

5047738
BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHIYALI (498319)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

916 150228
JITENDER 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 08-07-1994
RJBM20230

5044724

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARKI 
BERI (456658)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

917 150005 RAHUL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 04-02-1995
RJBM20230

5050774

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMO KI DHANI 
(400388)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025
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918 150017
NARENDRA 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-01-1999
RJBM20230

5040871

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SAUO KA 
GOLIYA (456920)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

919 148188
OMPRAKASH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-12-1995
RJBM20230

5054339

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAGRANI KARIM 
KI DHANI (456982)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

920 151176
HEM CHAND 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 17-04-1994
RJBM20230

5047520

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI 
DHANIYA (497740)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

921 150631
PRIYANKA 

GURJAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-07-1998
RJBL20234
7065063

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JUNJANIYO KI 
DHANI (416964)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

922 144871
MANGAL 
GURJAR

Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-11-1996
RJBM20230

5042092

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HIRANI 
KUMHARO KI DHANI (409275)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

923 147353 JASA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 11-05-2000

RJBM20230
5040639

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SUJE LEGE KA TALLA 
(456291)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

924 151064 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 14-07-1997
RJBM20230

5042551

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RASARATALA 
(497952)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

925 144946
JEETENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 16-05-1996
RJBM20230

5053262

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUBARAK KA 
TALA (400975)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

926 144980 VIKAS KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-05-1993
RJBM20230

5052541

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
ACHARANIYO KI DHANI (412387)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

927 146362 GEETA
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 13-07-2003

RJBM20230
5042522

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JATAWAS 
ROHILI (461500)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

928 145714
OM PRAKASH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 07-07-1999
RJBM20230

5051088

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, SHAHEED 
DHANSINGH GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NEWARI DHANI 
(506807)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

929 148470 NIZAMUDDEEN
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 23-04-2002

RJBM20230
5044910

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ALUDHANIYO KI DHANI 
(456638)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

930 147728 BHARTI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 03-07-1995
RJBL20234
7057058

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PACHAYAT HQ. KAMTHAI (503652)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

931 147382
RAVI KUMAR 
JALWANIYA

Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 25-04-1988
RJBM20230

5068212

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ALI KI DHANI 
(456599)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

932 146847 NAVDEEP KAUR
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)
Hindi 05-05-1999

RJBM20230
5045955

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAMDERIA -1 
(455824)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

933 143968
BHAGWATI 

KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)
Hindi 15-08-1992

RJBM20230
5042125

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL FARODON 
KI DHANI (406618)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

934 153491 RAJESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-10-1989
RJBM20230

5040847

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGHWALO KI BASTI (506723)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

935 145964
BASKAUR 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-07-1995
RJBL20234
7070046

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAISARAM KI 
DHANI GUNGROT UMSER (497974)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025
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936 151439
DEVI LAL 

CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 10-01-2003

RJBM20230
5050907

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAUDA 
NAYA (506742)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

937 152782 AFSANA KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 10-07-1999
RJBM20230

5044826

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARA KI 
DHANI (497198)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

938 146503 VIKAS MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 05-05-1996
RJBM20230

5054903

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL THATHAR KA DER 
(497765)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

939 156935 BHAVENDRA
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 15-07-2003

RJBM20230
5047589

BARMER, DHORIMANA, Office of 
Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
DHORIMANA, District- BARMER

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

940 157824
PARVEEN 
PARIHAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 06-04-1985
Rjbm20230

5050430

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BARIYADA 
(499904)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

941 146528
JAGDISH 
GURJAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 15-07-1993
RJBM20230

5046033

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHANWARISAR (497878)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

942 148801 HUKAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 25-12-2001

RJBM20230
5043018

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HIMMAT NAGER 
(409544)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

943 148773 NAJMEEN BANO
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-01-1998
RJBL20234
7066524

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BOKO KI DHANI 
PARLU (496885)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

944 159358 BHANWAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 02-07-2001

RJBM20230
5041833

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DURGASAR NADI 
(456289)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

945 158026
NAND KISHOR 
MOHANPURIA

Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-10-1998
RJBM20230

5044603

BARMER, PANYLA KLA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL VAJANI 
MALIYON KI DHANI (498137)

07-10-2023 07-10-2025

946 148443
NEETESH 

KUMAR BAGHEL

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 30-12-2002

RJBM20230
5048493

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (455089)

08-10-2023 08-10-2025

947 158424 THAKRA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-07-1997

RJBM20230
5043441

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BRAHMANON KA 
TALA (497653)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

948 160176 MOHAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 13-03-1998
RJBM20230

5069819
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SARAIYO KI BASTI (502867)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

949 158736 LABU RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 01-07-1999

RJBM20230
5046814

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHARO KI 
DHANI MITHARA KHURD (456742)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

950 159999 LAKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

16-11-1999
RJBM20230

5048021

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DHIMDI 
(456145)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

951 159600 LUNI KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-04-1998

RJBM20230
5048285

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DHIMDI 
(456145)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

952 152108
RAVI KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 22-07-1996
RJBM20230

5053470

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LABHU KA TALA 
KHADEEN (497525)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

953 152173
PAWAN 
KUMAR 
ANKHIYA

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

28-12-1993
RJBM20230

5043994

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SIYAGO KI DHANI 
CHAK NO. -1 (498517)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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954 152270 MADAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
08-02-1998

RJBM20230
5060790

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DESHLANIYO KI DHANI ROHILI 
(497474)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

955 152287 VINOD SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 11-01-1991
RJBM20230

5050670

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SODHO KI BASTI 
(495838)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

956 152353
DOONGRA RAM 

GAUR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
27-02-1991

RJBM20230
5047597

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SUNARO 
KI BERI (497687)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

957 152394 POONAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-04-1998

RJBM20230
5043021

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MOTIYONIYO KA TALA (504184)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

958 152489 ANITA SWAMI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 02-07-1996
RJBM20230

5046899

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UDANI GODARO 
KI DHANI ASADA (409882)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

959 150760 PRAMILA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
20-06-1995

RJBM20230
5046388

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUTHARO KA PAR GADRAROAD 
BARMER (497260)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

960 152534 VISHAL DAVE
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
19-10-1998

RJBM20230
5044305

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANODA 
BHADRESH (498231)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

961 148673
SHAH 

MOHMMAD
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-05-1998

RJBM20230
5044125

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RABARI BHILO KI 
BASTI (498232)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

962 149289
HANUMAN 

RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

07-09-1998
RJBM20230

5043386

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUSALMANO KI 
DHANI (402917)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

963 152710
SUMAN 

KUMARI MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-07-1999

RJBM20230
5047058

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BADNAWA 
CHARNAN (499389)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

964 152711
DEELIP KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
02-08-1997

RJBM20230
5052450

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
ACHARANIYO KI DHANI (412387)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

965 152822 MOHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-07-1996

RJBM20230
5042931

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL UDANI 
JANDUON KI DHANI UDASAR 
(498143)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

966 152848 LAXMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 16-08-2005

RJBM20230
5059873

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KANE KA GAO (456389)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

967 152897 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
11-07-1997

RJBM20230
5045872

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DHUDANIYO VA RAMANIYO KI 
DHANI BERIGAON (410401)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

968 153217 TEJ PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
26-06-1996

RJBM20230
5047206

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL METHONIYO KI 
DHANI (458366)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

969 152720
RAVINDRA 
DAUKIYA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-11-1999

RJBM20230
5042643

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRDHARAM JANI 
KI DHANI (456902)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

970 152053
VIRENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-02-1990
RJBM20230

5047004

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UDANI GODARO 
KI DHANI ASADA (409882)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

971 153563
HANUMAN 
RAM THORI

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
20-09-1993

RJBM20230
5046951

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL AAKAL 
(470359)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

972 153565 AMEDA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
04-04-1999

RJBM20230
5067609

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
VISLANION KA TALA (456298)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

973 152159
SANDEEP 

YADAV
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
20-05-1997

RJBM20230
5047686

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UDRONMONIYO 
KI DHANI (455576)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

974 153695
NARENDRA 
MAHAWAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
17-12-1998

RJBM20230
5046675

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HAJI ABDULA KA 
TALA (456831)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

975 153479 RAHUL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-10-1995
RJBM20230

5053293

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SINDHIYO 
KI DHANI (456610)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

976 152006 ARTI SHARMA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
23-05-1994

RJBL20234
7067352

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LOHIDA (496797)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

977 152996 BHAKAR RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 15-06-1992
RJBM20230

5048904

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRANI 
REBARION KI DHANI (505298)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

978 153915 REKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-08-1993

RJBM20230
5043771

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KESANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI BHURTIYA 
(455422)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

979 154159 MOHAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-02-2000

RJBM20230
5047416

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHAR TAK 
BASTI (400926)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

980 154174 BHERA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 07-06-1998

RJBM20230
5063179

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAYA NAGARDA 
(456375)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

981 152381 NEMI CHAND
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-08-1996
RJBM20230

5045972

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
NAVARAM KI DHANI BERIGAON 
(410410)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

982 152367 PRAHLAD RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-08-1997

RJBM20230
5045680

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
NAVARAM KI DHANI BERIGAON 
(410410)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

983 154115 DIKSHA BERWA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
20-08-1992

RJBL20234
7066326

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
RATANADA LOHIDA (496795)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

984 154316 DILEEP KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-10-1995

RJBL20234
7062483

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAVARA NADA 
HEMAWAS (497800)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

985 152947 ARJUN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 27-11-2000
RJBM20230

5048308

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
KUMHARON KA WAS (404777)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

986 153487 POOJA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 21-10-1999
RJBM20230

5053389

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GHADOI CHARNAN (497174)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

987 154553
RAJENDRA 

SINGH

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 27-07-2003

RJBM20230
5045249

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL ARNIYALI 
(498043)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

988 154132
BHABHUTA 

RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

08-12-1996
RJBM20230

5054614

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DAUKIYON KI 
DHANI (413564)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

989 154738 MAJANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-07-2000
RJBL20234
7063677

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL FULERI (498167)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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990 154765 VIKRAM MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
12-07-2000

RJBM20230
5069551

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BAHALA 
(497372)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

991 154775 DHAPU
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-04-1997
RJBM20230

5045313

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL RAMUANI 
DUDIYON KI DHANI (401546)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

992 154708 ROHIT MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
20-02-1994

RJBM20230
5046293

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAIYYAD KA TALA 
(514219)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

993 154919 HARISH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

09-04-1993
RJBM20230

5069523

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BAHALA 
(497372)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

994 154983 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-03-1998

RJBM20230
5052433

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KATARLA 
GANV (498394)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

995 155224 MADAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-07-1997
RJBM20230

5049258

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KOHARIYO KI 
DHANI (455751)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

996 154722
NARESH 

KUMAR BHEEL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-07-1992
RJBM20230

5063256

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SABU KA PAR 
(457004)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

997 155528
JAGDEESH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-08-1995

RJBM20230
5064138

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MALANA 
(455685)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

998 155601
MUKESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

25-06-1999
RJBM20230

5058721

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DURGE KA TALA 
(497861)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

999 155704
PRAVEEN 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
08-06-2000

RJBM20230
5066450

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KELNI 
(401211)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1000 155753 SHIVANI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 08-11-1999
RJBM20230

5051149

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KALAN KI SARAI 
PADRU (497782)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1001 155802 KHEM RAJ
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-06-1994

RJBM20230
5050600

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UBHARE KA PAR 
(503155)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1002 155868 BIRJU DAYMA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-12-2001

RJBM20230
5059617

BEAWAR, JAITARAN, SETH 
MEGHRAJ THOLIYA GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NIMAJ 
(514884)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1003 151832 AJIT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-07-1995

RJBM20230
5063675

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAK GUNGA 
(459230)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1004 156014 DEVA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

12-05-1993
RJBM20230

5050576

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAGARANI 
(461481)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1005 156034 BHANWAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-07-1982
RJBM20230

5044340

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SEWARO 
KA TALA (403283)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1006 154607 NEHA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
28-08-1996

RJBM20230
5055358

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AMBEDAKAR 
NAGAR (456297)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1007 156161 NARU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

19-08-1985
RJBM20230

5047247

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KOTESO V MASO 
KI DHANI BAGAWAS (496970)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1008 156098
BALDEV 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-07-2000

RJBM20230
5044694

DEEG, SIKARI, PM SHRI MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL GULPARA 
(217006)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1009 156053 PUSHPA
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
12-02-1998

RJBL20234
7071303

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PIPLOON 
(498001)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1010 156545
NEMI CHAND 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
11-08-1998

RJBM20230
5053471

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GIDA 
SEDWA (456980)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1011 154493 BEENA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 20-01-2002

RJBM20230
5052975

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GENANIYO KI DHANI (423161)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1012 156575
JITENDRA 
PRASAD

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-01-1998
RJBM20230

5047779

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUSHALE KI 
DHANI (497630)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1013 157234 ANIL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
02-10-1998

RJBM20230
5074574

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHIBHADA 
(456492)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1014 156486 SANWALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-05-1994
RJBM20230

5045515

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEHRO KI DHANI 
(406347)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1015 155929
AVINASH 

BHADU
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
12-10-1996

RJBM20230
5047781

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUSHALE KI 
DHANI (497630)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1016 156967 CHIMANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-02-1991
RJBM20230

5054347

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GIDA 
SEDWA (456980)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1017 157667
GIRRAJ PRASAD 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 03-05-1998
RJBM20230

5070326

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ARTI SEDWA 
(221023)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1018 157688 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-07-1997

RJBM20230
5066372

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHARTANIYO KI DHANI (497618)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1019 157583 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

03-12-1994
RJBM20230

5064765

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SADUL KI GAFAN 
(456051)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1020 152520 NARPAT RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

17-07-1995
RJBM20230

5056418

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PRAHLAD KI 
DHANI (408342)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1021 157950 HATHE SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
25-03-1997

RJBM20230
5057554

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ABDANIYON KI 
DHANI (496880)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1022 155092
RATNA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

30-06-1996
RJBM20230

5045733

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DOONGRE SUTHAR KI DHANI 
(498521)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1023 157922 NARAPAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

26-03-1997
RJBM20230

5060649

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO 
KI DHANI (226831)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1024 155873 GUMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

18-09-1994
RJBM20230

5064196

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUTHARO KA PAR GADRAROAD 
BARMER (497260)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1025 156382
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
17-02-1994

RJBL20234
7070082

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DANARAM KI 
DHANI GUNGROT (497973)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1026 156875
ROSHAN LAL 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 23-07-1996
RJBM20230

5051403

ALWAR, GOVINDGARH, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BEEDUKA 
(464937)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1027 156989 ANITA SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

12-11-1997
RJBM20230

5045274

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ACHALSINGH 
RAD KI DHANI (457118)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1028 154570 RAJU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-02-1991
RJBM20230

5067075

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHAGBHRE KI BERI GOAN (404822)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1029 154108
VIKRAM SINGH 

JATAV
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 12-06-1993
RJBM20230

5053302

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SODHO KI BASTI 
(495838)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1030 158572 DILIP BENIWAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-07-1992

rjbm20230
5054720

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ANADANIYO KA 
TALLA (401701)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1031 156662 ANIL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 02-08-1997
RJBL20234
7066307

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NATHONI 
GODARO KI DHANI (504201)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1032 159002
KHUSHIRAM 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-02-2002
RJBM20230

5065803

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHANO KI DHANI 
(529607)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1033 158933 BRIJ MOHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-07-1997

RJBM20230
5050322

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LIKADI (497968)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1034 159042
GAUTAM 

CHAND
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

20-11-1995
RJBM20230

5046334

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VAGTANI 
BHAMBHUO KA SARA (457019)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1035 152200 KARISHMA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
09-09-1997

RJBM20230
5052686

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LOHARO KA 
NADA PADRU (506353)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1036 158378 RAM MAYA
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 02-11-1986
RJBL20234
7067479

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KARNA (220776)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1037 159361
TAGENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-03-1999

RJBM20230
5047336

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAWATONI 
BHILO KI DHANI (412066)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1038 159815
MONIKA 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 10-05-1993
RJBL20234
7064755

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KALU JI KA BERA 
PAU SIWANA BARMER (409721)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1039 160049
JASRAJ 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-01-1997

RJBM20230
5049343

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PABUMALI 
(497332)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1040 160191
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-06-1995
RJBM20230

5067562

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KUKNO KI 
DHANI (456123)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1041 155036 CHEN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-07-1982
RJBL20234
7071274

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UMSINGH KI 
DHANI (506420)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1042 151500 RADHESHAYAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
11-10-1995

RJBM20230
5072634

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL PALIYALI 
(456098)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1043 153431 BHEEKH SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-09-1983
RJBM20230

5057612

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MATI KA GOL 
(501232)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1044 152529 RATAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-05-1983
RJBM20230

5050290

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DARJIYO 
KA NADIYA BHURTIYA (497073)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1045 155185 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
31-12-1995

RJBM20200
5018415

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGHWALO KI BASTI (506723)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1046 160370 UMMED SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 04-07-1997
RJPA20232

9016076

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, 
MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
THOB (497443)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1047 154072 TEJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
03-07-1997

RJCT20231
1021017

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BHAGAWANONIYON KI DHANI 
(412711)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1048 160554
HEM RAJ 
MEENA

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 15-07-1997

RJBM20230
5044922

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BOKHA MEGHWALON KI 
DHANI OGALA (456318)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1049 154395 SHANKARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

30-08-1997
RJBM20230

5048212

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DEDAWAS KAA GOLIYA (404773)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1050 160821 ARVIND SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

10-07-1993
RJBM20230

5057345

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANWA 
II (498274)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1051 160666 RAMESH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-03-1996
RJBM20230

5052369

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
JUNAKHEDA (456916)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1052 160448 MAM RAJ
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 07-08-2000

RJBM20230
5055489

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SABLANI MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI BHACHBHAR (498202)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1053 160974 BHAVESH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-07-1999
RJBM20230

5050360

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHIMONIYO KI 
DHANI (497146)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1054 160414
HARENDRA 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 17-10-1997
RJBM20230

5053748

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL CHADI 
(498129)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1055 160363
MADAN GOPAL 

RAJPUROHIT
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-06-1997

RJBM20230
5044500

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BITDA VIRMIYAR 
(467417)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1056 156556
RAM NARESH 

RANGERA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
26-05-1997

RJBM20230
5044462

DEEG, PAHADI, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL LADAMKA (217053)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1057 160360 BABU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

10-03-1990
RJBM20230

5051964
BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL OJIYA (457298)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1058 154052 TEJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-06-1996
RJBM20230

5066485

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JINE KI 
BASTI (401128)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1059 161452 NAKHAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

20-08-1992
RJBM20230

5043141

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL FATEHPURA 
JAKHADON KI DHANI (497655)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1060 162112 NARESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
28-02-1998

RJBM20230
5043476

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHOUKHANIYO 
KI DHANI NAND (412343)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1061 159650 KAMAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

12-08-1994
RJBM20230

5050395

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KASAM KI DHANI 
(502235)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1062 153984 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-03-1992
RJBM20230

5045434

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SEWRO KI BASTI 
(498498)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1063 154544
ANITA KUMARI 

VERMA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 25-02-1987
RJBM20230

5052079

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHAKHARSAR 
(502157)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1064 155664 BHARAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
26-05-1999

RJBM20230
5045778

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LOHIDI (225443)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1065 148710
DINESH 
GODARA

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

20-05-1996
RJBM20230

5046860

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BANTA 
GANV (505246)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1066 146766 ANITA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-10-1997

RJBM20230
5049557

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KARWASRO KI 
DHANI (498108)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1067 152380
KAILASH 

CHANDRA 
BHADU

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-01-1996

RJBM20230
5057171

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NARELA 
DHORA (505556)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1068 152111 HARJEE RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

20-08-1989
RJBM20230

5045075

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVANIYON KI 
DHANI (498263)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1069 150077
SAREETA 
GENAN

Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Social 
Studies

05-10-1993
RJBM20230

5046571

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGHWALON KI BASTI (503996)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1070 152395 RAWAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-08-1997

RJBM20230
5051423

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVANIYON KI 
DHANI (498263)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1071 151926 KOJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-12-1993
RJBL20234
7056125

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JEMLANI SARNO 
KI DHANI (504040)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1072 151859
GANESH 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-01-1999

RJBM20230
5047783

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PANCHANIYO KI DHANI (497461)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1073 152256 GORKHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-10-1991
RJBM20230

5047176

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO KA 
TALA (497856)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1074 152007 SHANURA KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

21-01-1994
RJBM20230

5059395
BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JHELUN (506694)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1075 152332 TARUNA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
09-07-1999

RJBM20230
5044017

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI BASTI 
(503548)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1076 151701 ASU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-07-1996

RJJP202317
026267

BARMER, BARMER, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL NO 04 
BARMER (409281)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1077 151779 KANWARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-09-1998

RJBM20230
5045059

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MANDO KA TALA 
JAKHARO KI DHANI (497654)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1078 151830 ANIL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
08-04-1997

RJBM20230
5052966

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHODIYAR DEVI 
KA THAAN (498065)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1079 154197 KAVITA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 06-06-1988
RJBL20234
7069943

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SARNO KI 
DHANI (408783)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1080 155241
RAMESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-08-1996
RJBL20234
7056263

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO KI 
DHANI (498515)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1081 153834 KHETA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-07-1997
RJBM20230

5048941

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GOSAI 
NAGAR (456339)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1082 153237 PUKHRAJ
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

07-07-1999
RJBL20234
7069922

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SARNO KI 
DHANI (408783)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1083 151868
SHANTI 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-09-1999

RJBL20234
7063377

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
JOGASAR SAIYON KI DHANI 
PANAWARA (409869)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1084 154971
SANDEEP 
GEHLOT

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 12-12-2000

RJBM20230
5044354

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
JOGASAR SAIYON KI DHANI 
PANAWARA (409869)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1085 155011 RAMA RAM JAT
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

03-05-1998
RJBM20230

5042785

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GOMTI BERI 
(498279)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1086 155046 GULAM JILANI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 26-06-1998
RJBM20230

5047384

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL RABASAR 
(221049)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1087 154577 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

13-07-1997
RJBM20230

5054929

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MALIYO 
KI DHANI NAGAR (498260)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1088 155147 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

-- 10-02-1992
RJBL20234
7063526

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BERADO KI 
DHANI GIDA BARMER (497107)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1089 153554 NATHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

12-07-1995
RJBM20230

5048389

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
KUMHARON KA WAS (404777)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1090 151817 TEJPAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 15-05-1994

RJBM20230
5045881

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JASE KA GAON 
(470271)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1091 152157 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
08-10-1995

RJBM20230
5048376

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BADHRE JI KI 
DHANI (456856)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1092 153786 SUMER SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
22-03-2000

RJBM20230
5044063

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHOMONIYO KI 
DHANI (410625)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1093 154227 DALLA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

20-07-1981
RJBM20230

5044938

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHOMONIYO KI 
DHANI (410625)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1094 154281 GUMANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-07-1993
RJBM20230

5047525

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JUDI 
(406469)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1095 154635 GUMNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-07-1990
RJBM20230

5051127

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMBHANIYON 
KA TALA (498574)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1096 154773 DAMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
02-01-1994

RJBM20230
5045287

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SEWRO KI BASTI 
(498498)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1097 154658 DHARMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-08-1994
RJBM20230

5043775

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KANDER 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI (506617)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1098 154517
AKHLESH 
BAIRWA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
12-06-1997

RJBM20230
5058119

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUHARO KI 
DHANI (499939)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1099 154459 NIMBA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

30-06-1999
RJBM20230

5049634

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAK MOUKHAB 
(497330)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1100 153625
JASHWANT 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
26-07-1996

RJBM20230
5052685

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARGILA PAR 
(456522)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1101 153638 AMEER ALI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-08-1996

RJBM20230
5045083

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI DHANI 
BHANWAR (400054)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1102 153684 MEGHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-05-1996
RJBM20230

5067662

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
VISLANION KA TALA (456298)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1103 153401
SUMAN 

PRAJAPAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-03-1993
RJBM20230

5045134

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SURAJMAL KI 
DHANI KUDI (469110)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1104 153466 AMARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

02-06-1996
RJBM20230

5054998

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AMBEDAKAR 
NAGAR (456297)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1105 153382
GUSHAN LAL 

MEGWAL

Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)
Sanskrit 20-01-1985

RJBM20230
5045240

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL UDANI 
JANDUON KI DHANI UDASAR 
(498143)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1106 153516
DINESH KUMAR 

SIYAK
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
13-07-1994

RJBM20230
5059162

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
VISHNOIYON KI DHANI 
DHORIMANNA (470444)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1107 152645
PRIYANKA 
SHANKHLA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-10-1997

RJBL20234
7053853

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MITHIYASAR PANAWARA (418168)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1108 153889 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

19-07-1994
RJBM20230

5043931

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DAKSHIN 
MATASAR BHURTYA (497071)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1109 154018
SANDEEP 

KUMAR DAHIYA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
25-09-1999

RJBM20230
5046119

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KANDER 
MEGHWALON KI DHANI (506617)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1110 153005 PRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-12-1990
RJBM20230

5045031

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PUNIYO KI DHANI 
(504432)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1111 152234 GANPAT RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

25-07-1994
RJBM20230

5044005

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KESANI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI BHURTIYA 
(455422)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1112 152521
KAMLESH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 30-06-1997
RJBM20230

5045852

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAYA BHOJARIYA 
(498054)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1113 153182 MANOJ KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
12-11-1996

RJBM20230
5053254

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUBARAK KA 
TALA (400975)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1114 153306 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-09-1998

RJBM20230
5043109

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TAJASAR 
TARATARA (497889)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1115 152062 THAKRA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-03-1993

RJBM20230
5047777

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PRAGANIYO KI DHANI (455935)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1116 152820
MAHAVIR 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-09-1996

RJBM20230
5057599

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DALANI 
DAUKIYON KI DHANI CHHOTU 
(498242)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1117 152851 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-01-2000

RJBM20230
5047678

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARIA GOGLIYA 
(498096)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1118 152070 GANPAT
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
22-11-1995

RJBM20230
5043688

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DARJIYO 
KA NADIYA BHURTIYA (497073)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1119 152670 TAGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-02-1996

RJBM20230
5053122

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GORSIYON KI 
DHANI (455359)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1120 152640 NARAYAN DAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
04-12-1996

RJBM20230
5044786

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PUNIYO KI DHANI 
(504432)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1121 158036
PRAKASH 

KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 09-03-2002

RJBM20230
5053010

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HUDO KI DHANI 
(470693)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1122 155460
NARENDRA 

KUMAR 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
14-12-1999

RJBM20230
5050368

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BARIYADA 
(499904)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1123 158093 SHANKARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

12-09-1996
RJBM20230

5046030

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO 
KI DHANI (504474)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1124 157776 BHUPAT DAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

10-07-1998
RJBM20230

5046801

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VISHNOIYO KI 
DHANI BADHA GANGASARA 
(400733)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1125 158264
MAHAVEER 

GAUR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
20-06-1995

RJBM20230
5043772

JODHPUR, LUNI, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL GANGANA 
(482636)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1126 157520 MEENA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-08-1987

RJBM20230
5050638

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SIYOLO KI 
DHANI (504202)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1127 152169
SHARVANNI 

VISHNOI
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

08-05-2000
RJBM20230

5045813

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGWALO KI DHANI (457040)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1128 155837 ALKA BILWAL
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-10-1995
RJBL20234
7056520

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DURGAPURA 
(502102)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1129 155894
GHEWAR 

CHAND
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-05-1995
RJBM20230

5050984

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL FAGLU KA TALA 
(455214)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1130 156090 RAVI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
09-01-1997

RJBM20230
5066162

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DHUNDHWALON KI DHANI (470361)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1131 157396 LALIT KISHOR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
28-08-1997

RJBM20230
5042872

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHANGAR JI KI DHANI (497663)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1132 156894
BABLESH 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 29-06-1992
RJBM20230

5048786

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
TRISHULIYA (503888)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1133 156809 MANOHAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
18-10-1998

RJBM20230
5053786

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHADAR 
BANKALSAR (498106)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1134 156984 NARPAT RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

03-03-1997
RJBL20234
7064630

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TALAVANIYO KI 
DHANI (456743)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1135 154128
SWAROOP 

CHAND
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
04-02-1997

RJBM20230
5072097

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PALIWALO KI 
BASTI (498221)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1136 152029
SIDHARTH 

KAGOT
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
04-10-2000

RJBM20230
5044314

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BACHIYA 
(499935)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1137 156711
DEEPENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
18-06-1998

RJBL20234
7062821

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JHALAMALIYA 
(455844)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1138 156416 KAMLA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
20-04-2000

RJBM20230
5044716

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHET SINGH KI 
PYAU UNDKHA (467400)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1139 156474 SUMAN SAHU
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
12-06-1996

RJBL20234
7054693

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SODHO KI DHANI 
GOL STATION (500004)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1140 157204 MOHAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Social 
Studies

23-05-1993
RJBM20230

5044476

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MULONI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI KAPOORDI 
(497471)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1141 155521 VIMLA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
02-06-1999

RJBM20230
5047126

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDIYON 
AND PUNIYON KI BASTI BANDRA 
(497483)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1142 154611
PREMPAL 

CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Special 
Education

11-04-2000
RJBM20230

5043054

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, Office of 
Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
BARMER RURAL, District- BARMER

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1143 155814 PEMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-08-1996
RJBL20234
7059640

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BHEELON 
KI DHANI TIRSINGADI SODHA 
(506764)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1144 157035
KRISHNA 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-03-1997

RJBM20230
5051268

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KOITA BASTI 
JINPUR (502108)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1145 156205 NARENDER
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-10-1996

RJBM20230
5049131

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHOTHON KI 
BASTI (408022)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1146 156911 MOHIT MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 27-06-2001
RJBM20230

5051102

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAUDA 
NAYA (506742)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1147 153557 VISHNU PAREEK
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
22-11-1992

RJBM20230
5048615

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR 
(470319)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1148 155307 BASANT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-05-1993
RJBM20230

5051553

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MALUK KI DHANI 
(420694)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1149 155632
RAMKISHORE 

MEENA

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 13-05-1995

RJBM20230
5069513

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL FUSBA (459316)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1150 153279 KOJRAJ SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

07-07-1998
RJBM20230

5044301

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDIYA 
KALAN (403881)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1151 155649 BHOMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-08-1998
RJBM20230

5047382

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TAMLIYAR 
(498133)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1152 154917 JORA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-03-1995
RJBM20230

5049079

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NAIYO 
DARJIYO KI DHANI KESARPURA 
(497937)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1153 154904 MANOJ KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
30-04-2000

RJBM20230
5045648

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGWALO KI DHANI (457040)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1154 155980 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-12-1990
RJBM20230

5047657

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL B.S.NEHRO KI 
DHANI (456132)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1155 156102
PRAMENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-08-1996

RJBM20230
5044663

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAK MOUKHAB 
(497330)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1156 156460
AJIT SINGH 

JATAV
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-07-1998

RJBM20230
5045736

DEEG, PAHADI, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL DAHANA (472272)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025
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1157 156277
GORDHAN 
MEGWAL

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-03-1992
RJBL20234
7058759

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJUVONI 
LEGON KI DHANI (401010)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1158 159215 PRAMILA
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 17-06-2001

RJBM20230
5045677

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SODHANI 
MUSLMANO KI DHANI (497481)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1159 158987
RAJENDER 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
18-12-1995

RJBM20230
5046881

JODHPUR, MANDORE, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BANTIYO KI 
DHANI BANWARLA (475688)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1160 159609 MANISH MEENA
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 01-12-1998

RJBM20230
5056884

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KALU KI BERI 
(502789)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1161 159625 VIKRAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-12-1991
RJBM20230

5053232

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MUBARAK KA 
TALA (400975)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1162 157694
YADARAM 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-08-1994
RJBM20230

5056451

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SANKHALI 
(496981)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1163 159791 OMPRAKASH
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
12-12-1995

RJBM20230
5053777

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAKHRO KI BASTI 
(498499)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1164 159796 UMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

08-07-1999
RJBM20230

5075040

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RANATALI 
(498052)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1165 158588
RAMESHWARI 

MUNDEL
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
25-01-1998

RJBL20234
7064775

BALOTARA, PATODI, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MADPURA 
(417859)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1166 158609
JASWANT 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-06-1996
RJBM20230

5062116

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JAN 
SINGH KI BERI (497109)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1167 153380
JUNJHARAM 

JAKHAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-01-1999

RJBM20230
5050661

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SODHO KI BASTI 
(495838)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1168 157547 VALI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
19-06-1999

RJBM20230
5043566

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BARMER GADAN 
(467513)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1169 159981 ANKIT SISODIA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 13-07-1999
RJBM20230

5054862

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL MAIYON 
KA TALA (401944)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1170 160055
SOURABH 

BHARADWAJ
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
23-02-1998

RJBM20230
5045933

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHURE BHAKHAR 
KI BASTI (498554)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1171 154934
NARENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

16-01-1996
RJBM20230

5066996

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAYA BHOJARIYA 
(498054)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1172 154785 BHAIRA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-06-1996

RJBM20230
5043794

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHELANI NADI 
(498131)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1173 160694 JOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

25-01-1997
RJBM20230

5071613

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RADLI SANAU 
(496883)

09-10-2023 09-10-2025

1174 162089 ISHVAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

10-06-1999
RJBM20230

5055921

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHANDASANI 
(457116)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1175 158009 AJAY PAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

07-05-1999
RJBM20230

5050580

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LOHARI NADI 
(456759)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025
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1176 158188 HEMLATA JAJU
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

03-01-1999
RJBL20234
7056599

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BADLA (466253)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1177 157853
MANOHAR 

RAWAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

21-06-1984
RJBL20234
7055140

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL TARKO KI DHANI 
(467946)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1178 158374
RAMPHOOL 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
25-11-1993

RJBM20230
5051601

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUNGRANI 
SABRWALO KI DHANI PABUBERI 
(456440)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1179 158604
VIRENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
02-02-1998

RJBM20230
5065381

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI 
DHANIYA (497740)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1180 159026 NAKHAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 12-04-1996
RJUD20213

7014217

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL PANANIYO KA 
TALA (498199)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1181 161268
BHADUR MAL 

GURJAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-02-1998

RJBM20230
5047334

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO 
KA TALA (498518)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1182 158288 SAVA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

25-01-1996
RJBM20230

5063067

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DHIRI 
NADI (505922)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1183 156923
RAM PRASAD 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-02-1991

RJBM20230
5067953

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL UGERI 
(497376)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1184 159929 SURESH PATEL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

06-08-1996
RJBL20234
7056248

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARDARPURA 
(405036)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1185 158224 SEEMA
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 29-07-1994
RJBM20230

5045814

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
BERI DHEERA (497797)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1186 159451
SHANTUN 

KUMAR 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
02-07-1997

RJBM20230
5048899

DEEG, KAMAN, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL LEWDA (216995)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1187 159157 BAGTA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-12-2000

RJBM20230
5047052

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEVPURA 
(411944)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1188 156452 GULSHAN BANO
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

27-06-1982
RJBM20230

5045538

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
BERI DHEERA (497797)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1189 157158 DHOLU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 01-07-1996
RJBM20230

5050172

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI DHANI 
BHANWAR (400054)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1190 154034 PRIYANKA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
11-02-1997

RJBM20230
5053278

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SINDHIYO 
KI DHANI (456610)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1191 157686
LOKESH KUMAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
03-04-1992

RJBM20230
5055795

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HINDIYA (496839)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1192 158419 GOGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-07-1995
RJBM20230

5064697

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MARWARI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI SEDWA 
(409915)

10-10-2023 10-10-2025

1193 161693
RAJA RAM 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-07-1988
RJBM20230

5050586

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL UBHARE KA PAR 
(503155)

11-10-2023 11-10-2025

1194 150171
MAHAVEER 

CHAND
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-10-1997
RJBM20220

5008465

PALI, SOJAT, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL SOJAT ROAD 
(507337)

04-04-2022 18-08-2024
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1195 25810 SANJAY KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
05-07-1990

RJBM20150
5018312

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BENIWALO KI 
DHANI (506604)

31-03-2015 31-03-2017

1196 133608 MULA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-10-1999
RJBM20230

5033171

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL VISIYA BERI RADWA 
(456956)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1197 133868 PABURAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 09-01-1991
RJBM20230

5033351

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GIDA 
SEDWA (456980)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1198 133827 SHANKAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1999
RJBM20230

5034070

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KUMHARO KI DHANI GIRAL 
(456482)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1199 133890 RIDMAL RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-11-1998
RJBM20230

5034056

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BRAHMANO KI DHANI 
(414140)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1200 134359 MAHA DEV
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1998
RJBM20230

5035433

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARODI 
(456918)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1201 133767 HITESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 24-12-1995
RJBM20230

5040227

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHETESHWAR 
NAGAR (497766)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1202 134918 BANSHI LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-2002
RJBM20230

5034167

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHARI SEDWA 
(221021)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1203 135469 BIRBAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-07-1998
RJBM20230

5032167

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL CHENSINGH KI DHANI 
(456330)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1204 135140
KAILASH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-05-2001
RJBM20230

5032538
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DALA NADA (456355)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1205 136349
SATVEER 
BISHNOI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-06-1995
RJBM20230

5047230

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VISHAN SINGH KI 
DHANI (506498)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1206 136476 VEER SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-10-1994
RJBM20230

5032869

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SANWATANIYON 
PUROHITO KI DHANI (529609)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1207 136394 SAWAI SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-1999
RJBM20230

5032000

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SADUL KI GAFAN 
(456051)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1208 135765 SUKH RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1997
RJBM20230

5038570

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAMBHUO KI 
DHANI (456706)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1209 137831 SANWAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-01-1999
RJBM20230

5063805

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL UMANIYON KI DHANI 
(456493)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1210 134461
DOODA RAM 

JAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1995
RJBM20230

5050767

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MATUANDA 
(498437)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1211 138435 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-06-1999
RJBM20230

5032594

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BURHAN KI 
DHANI (532347)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1212 134234 VISHWAS
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-12-2000
RJBM20230

5033733

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PANORIYA 
BLOCK-SERWA DIST-BARMER 
(221018)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1213 138738 GENA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-06-1998
RJBM20230

5033319

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LAKHE KA TALA 
(414235)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1214 136691
BHAGARAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-05-1996
RJBM20230

5035705

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ARTI SEDWA 
(221023)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1215 134113 KELAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-10-1998
RJBM20230

5033916
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KOLIYO KI DHANI (457127)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025
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1216 133435
GAJENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-04-1994
RJBM20230

5036085
BALOTARA, GIDA, GPS SAINYO AND 
SEVRON KI DHANI (459268)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1217 136828 SUMITRA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 17-05-1999
RJBM20230

5032454

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JUNA 
GAON BHALISAR (505873)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1218 141374 JHABAR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-03-1991
RJBM20230

5036723
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RUGHANADA (456514)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1219 143087 OM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-05-1994
RJBM20230

5036730

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SANTO KANIYO 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (404728)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1220 134640
MOHMMAD 

KHAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-02-1998
RJBM20230

5067918

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KESHAR SINGH 
KA PAR 2 (455882)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1221 143229 BHARAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-02-1995
RJBM20230

5032111

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SIDHANI SARNO 
KI DHANI (456216)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1222 136055
MOHINI 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-06-2001
RJBM20230

5034403

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LIKHMANI 
SARNON KI DHANI DEVNAGAR 
(529600)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1223 133249 RAMESHWARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-04-1998
RJBM20230

5037926
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL EKAL (457279)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1224 136136
SUGANI 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-07-1996
RJBM20230

5034461

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LIKHMANI 
SARNON KI DHANI DEVNAGAR 
(529600)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1225 133973
JAGDISH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-1999
RJBM20230

5045060

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DOLANIYO KI 
DHANI (456251)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1226 137145 SUJAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-12-1998
RJBM20230

5061676

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJDO KI DHANI 
(514520)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1227 148987 BHAIRA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-05-1998
RJBM20230

5034804

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MOTIYANI GODARON KI 
DHANI (469049)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1228 146619
CHHAGAN 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-1993
RJBM20230

5053358

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JOOME KI DHANI 
(455321)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1229 152277 KAMLA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-06-1997
RJBM20230

5037773
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL EKAL (457279)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1230 152410 DILEEP KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-04-1999
RJBM20230

5054146

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL LALANIYO KI DHANI 
(403679)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1231 152578
CHANDER 
PRAKASH

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-08-1992
RJBM20230

5054107

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL LALANIYO KI DHANI 
(403679)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1232 155005 ANITA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-08-1999
RJBM20230

5032889

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL VIRAMANIYO KI 
DHANI (504083)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1233 152791 SANWARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1998
RJBM20230

5033387

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PABUDAN JAKHAR KI 
DHANI (400437)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1234 134116 LAXMI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-11-2000
RJBM20230

5041055

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DETANI (516584)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1235 145162 NARAPAT DAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-04-1998
RJBM20230

5054155
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BERDI (403260)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025
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1236 134907 BALA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-10-2001
RJBM20230

5033076

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARON KI 
BERI (527109)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1237 134698
JAGDISH 
CHANDRA

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-02-2001
RJBM20230

5033010

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL TARLA 
(221020)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1238 135007 NARESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-07-1999
RJBM20230

5032405

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KEKAR 
(220972)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1239 135003
DEVENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-1999
RJBM20230

5036568

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KOJRAJ SINGH KI DHANI 
(456486)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1240 134715 UMARAV SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 20-02-1997
RJBM20230

5035516

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
JHANKALI (497080)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1241 134930 DEVA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-03-1995
RJBM20230

5033244

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHOMANIYON KI DHANI 
BANDHNIYA (456328)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1242 135441
NARPAT 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-11-1998
RJBM20230

5032600

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL UMMEDANIYO KI DHANI 
(455747)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1243 135434 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-08-2000
RJBM20230

5035712

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAK MOUKHAB 
(497330)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1244 135385
GANESH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-07-1991
RJBM20230

5043676

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AABUGARH 
(532119)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1245 135231 KISHOR KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-01-2000
RJBM20230

5035418

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JUDIYA 
(497334)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1246 135252 BANKI LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 31-07-1998
RJBM20230

5035351

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JUDIYA 
(497334)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1247 133729 MAMTA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-01-2004
RJBM20230

5036575
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAMDEV NAGAR (455763)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1248 135407 PARBAT SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-08-1996
RJBM20230

5037032

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAGWA 
RAGHUNATH GARH (527104)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1249 136366
MALTI 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-01-2000
RJBM20230

5038020

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDI SARANO KI 
BASTI (461164)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1250 136297 KAMLESH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-12-1994
RJBM20230

5032453

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SALARIA 
(221036)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1251 135791 RAJU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-04-1999
RJBM20230

5037805

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MAGANIYO KI 
DHANI (410905)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1252 133578 POORA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-02-2002
RJBM20230

5032761
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MANSINGH BASTI (420946)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1253 135150
KAMLESH 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 12-08-1999
RJBM20230

5038157

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEGWALO KI DHANI (457040)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1254 133548 PREM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-03-2002
RJBM20230

5038191

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GANGASARA 
(220969)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1255 133711
BHARMAL 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-02-1995
RJBM20230

5033833
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHILO KI DHANI (497970)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025
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1256 133994 CHOONA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-2000
RJBM20230

5047252

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAYA BHOJARIYA 
(498054)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1257 133592 NARAYAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-09-2000
RJBM20230

5032586

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JEMLANI SARNO 
KI DHANI (504040)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1258 134334 JETHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 22-11-1997
RJBM20230

5038917

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHIMNA RAM 
MEGHWAL KI DHANI (400122)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1259 134302
MAHENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-02-2002
RJBM20230

5034997

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AASADI (213564)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1260 134793 ASHU LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-2000
RJBM20230

5034443

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DHAKO KI DHANI 
MADAWA (457130)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1261 134624
JAGDISH 
PRASAD

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-09-1993
RJBM20230

5033016

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GOMARAM 
BENIWAL KI DHANI (420791)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1262 134636 PRATAP DAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1999
RJBM20230

5049245

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHINYAD 
(213538)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1263 139423 HISAMUDDIN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 14-08-1997
RJBM20230

5040612

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DETANI (516584)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1264 140921 BHANWARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 30-06-1999
RJBM20230

5033324

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAHASINGONI KARWASRO 
KI DHANI DHURASAR (456483)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1265 141450
ASHOK KUMAR 

KHEEMAWAT
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-09-1998
RJBM20230

5033050

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PRATAP SINGH KI DHANI 
(456496)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1266 136853 CHUTARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 13-12-1998
RJBM20230

5032241

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
KIRTANIYON MEGHAWALON KA 
TALA (400598)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1267 135944 CHETAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1999
RJBM20230

5032591

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GULBANIYON KI 
DHANI (405791)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1268 138363 CHOUTHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-04-1996
RJBM20230

5036171
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KHARTALAI (456963)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1269 138867 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 08-07-1991
RJBM20230

5040933

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
DETANI (516584)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1270 137231 DURGA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-10-2002
RJBM20230

5037025

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SANWALASI 
(498451)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1271 133719 VISHNU DAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-03-2000
RJBM20230

5036006

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BAWARWALA 
(221015)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1272 135786 SHERU
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-04-1997
RJBM20230

5042928

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JANDUON KI 
DHANI (506424)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1273 138405 MUKESH SAIN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-12-1994
RJBM20230

5063706

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMAWATO KI 
DHANI GUNGA (497947)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1274 133765 DHANNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-2000
RJBM20230

5033404

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KESHAR SINGH KI DHANI 
(412548)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025
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1275 134988 RAM JEEVAN
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-1999
RJBM20230

5039558

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JETANI KUMHARO KI 
DHANI SANWLASI (457123)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1276 138252 NARPAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 07-06-1997
RJBM20230

5034976

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JIYONI GODARO KI DHANI 
(497212)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1277 141918 SANGEETA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 09-07-1998
RJBM20230

5032811

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHARMAL KI 
NADI KHARI DHORIMANNA (400361)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1278 137589
TAGA RAM 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-02-1988
RJBM20230

5032108

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMSAR KA KUA (220825)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1279 135367
KUNANI 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 27-09-2000
RJBM20230

5033607

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHOMONIYO KI 
DHANI (423807)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1280 142101 MANGI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-04-2001
RJBM20230

5032868

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOOL SINGH KI 
DHANI BOOL (412958)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1281 143531 HANUMAN RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 07-09-1999
RJBM20230

5032832

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KHUBARI BERI 
(498132)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1282 134746 KISHAN SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 28-06-1998
RJBM20230

5036335

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KESHAR SINGH KI DHANI 
(412548)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1283 137492
RAMBHA 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-03-2002
RJBM20230

5034321

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BRAHMANON KI 
DHANI DUDHU (506573)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1284 142645
KAILASH 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1999
RJBM20230

5033417
BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL FATEHNADA (413020)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1285 134486 KAMAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-07-1999
RJBM20230

5051920

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL AANTRA 
(213528)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1286 135299 LUNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-08-2001
RJBM20230

5033038

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAGU SODHE KI 
DHANI (498285)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1287 147587 VINOD KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-05-2004
RJBM20230

5050736

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BHURANIYO KI DHANI 
(457149)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1288 143213 MONIKA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-07-1999
RJBM20230

5032413

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GPS RAVO KI DHANI 
(455748)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1289 145376 SHANKAR LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-07-1995
RJBM20230

5033020

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CHAINPURA (498410)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1290 140704
SHYAM 

KANWAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 27-02-1997
RJBM20230

5037983

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL RAWALI 
DHANI DHANI SANKHLA (412834)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1291 146544 BHARAT KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-06-1998
RJBM20230

5037346

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHILO KA 
HATHLA (221028)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1292 143432 BUDH RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1995
RJBM20230

5033393
BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL FOOLASAR (400661)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1293 145847 DEVI SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 02-11-1995
RJBM20230

5036038

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SARDARPURA 
(405036)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025
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1294 145687 CHUNNI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-07-1995
RJBM20230

5033082

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NAWAPURA 
SEDWA BARMER (225135)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1295 136123 RAMPYARI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-08-1998
RJBM20230

5034416

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL GODARO KI BERI 
KOJA (456563)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1296 148729 PAVNI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-12-1993
RJBM20230

5035208

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JETHU SINGH KI 
DHANI (497714)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1297 137453 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-01-1997
RJBM20230

5035323

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
DHANI (489038)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1298 137805 SOHAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-2003
RJBM20230

5032782

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SAARNO 
KA TALA (495772)

29-09-2023 
AN

30-09-2025

1299 135096 KHEENYA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-01-1999
RJBM20230

5022920

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BAJARANG 
NAGAR (506578)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1300 134856 TRIPAL SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 03-06-2003
RJBM20230

5032623

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AAMB SINGH KI DHANI 
(405727)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1301 133414
MAHENDRA 

SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 11-01-1993
RJBM20230

5032439

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAJITARA 
(501161)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1302 135672
RAMESH 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 23-02-2000
RJBM20230

5034430

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JODHANI SARNO KI DHANI 
(529594)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1303 143373 RAJU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 05-06-1993
RJBM20200

5017384
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DANTA (413237)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1304 145918 BHAJAN LAL
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 06-09-1993
RJBM20230

5032666

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NEHRON KA WAS 
(527106)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1305 145173 ASHA
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 29-06-1979
RJBM20230

5042039
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DANTA (413237)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1306 151390
BHAGVANTA 
KUMARI JAT

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-10-1996
RJBM20230

5036115

UDAIPUR, GIRWA, MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL KHEMPURA 
(414220)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1307 155056 MUKESH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-1995
RJBM20230

5034308

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LUBHARAM 
GODARA KI DHANI (456712)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1308 138729
SANTOSH 

KHATRI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 18-08-1989
RJBM20230

5044297

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MAGANIYO KI DHANI 
JHARWA (456238)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1309 138305 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 10-10-2003
RJBM20230

5045975

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JHINJHIYALI NADI 
(456237)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1310 138705 SURESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 19-04-1996
RJBM20230

5054191

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ARTI SEDWA 
(221023)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1311 140215
SAHI RAM 

RINWA
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 02-01-1999
RJBM20230

5040122

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
NARANIYO KI DHANI (456118)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1312 134421 CHANANA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 03-07-1996
RJBM20230

5035904

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SAUO KA TALA 
(498467)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1313 134964 SUMER SINGH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-05-2004
RJBM20230

5036583

BARMER, SHIV, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SARDARANIYON KI DHANI 
(408312)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025
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1314 144686 KIRTA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-2000
RJBM20230

5032727

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NEHRON KA WAS 
(527106)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1315 159742
LOKENDRA 

KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-11-2000
RJBM20230

5039282

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHILO KI DHANI 
(461660)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1316 133464 KAPIL KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 07-06-1999
RJBM20230

5035673

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JANANI 
MEGHWALON KI BASTI CHULI 
DUNGARI (461544)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1317 135563
HARIYON 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-08-1998
RJBM20230

5042051
BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL PABUPURA (502838)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1318 146856 JAGDISH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 01-12-2000
RJBM20230

5034809

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MAGA KI DHANI 
(505808)

30-09-2023 
AN

01-10-2025

1319 136204 KAMLESH
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 15-02-2002
RJBM20230

5050708

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BULIDHAN SINGH 
KI DHANI AAKODA (467404)

02-10-2023 
AN

03-10-2025

1320 138254 JAY BHARTI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 20-07-1998
RJBM20230

5036715

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL G.P.S RABARIYO KI DHANI 
(456977)

03-10-2023 
AN

04-10-2025

1321 142591
SANTOSH 
KUMARI

Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 01-01-1982
RJBM20230

5037092

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALON KI 
BASTI (459282)

03-10-2023 
AN

04-10-2025

1322 150915 SHEELA BALAI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 05-07-1995
RJBM20230

5035400

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JATO KI DHANI 
BHOMAYAJI KA THAN GANGAWAS 
(497463)

03-10-2023 
AN

04-10-2025

1323 148064
KUMBHA RAM 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 16-07-1998
RJBM20230

5038098
BARMER, BAITU, GPS MAGNA RAM 
KI DHANI (459398)

03-10-2023 
AN

04-10-2025

1324 152661 SAVITA YADAV
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 08-07-1992
RJBM20230

5038088

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MAHADEV 
NAGAR (501972)

04-10-2023 
AN

05-10-2025

1325 142070 SACHIN KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

English 06-07-1997
RJBM20230

5043001

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARODI 
(456918)

05-10-2023 
AN

06-10-2025

1326 149319 CHATAR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Hindi 02-04-1998
RJBM20220

5048445

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHOROMAL KI 
DHANI (456815)

05-10-2023 
AN

06-10-2025

1327 148333 VIKRAM KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 04-07-1997
RJBM20230

5038987

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SRAVANIA BERA 
(467908)

05-10-2023 
AN

06-10-2025

1328 143712 THAKARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

English 12-10-1994
RJBM20230

5039028

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NAIYO KI DHANI 
(456893)

05-10-2023 
AN

06-10-2025

1329 149778
RAVI PRAKASH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-06-1996
RJBM20230

5068141

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HAJANIYO KI 
DHANI (501615)

05-10-2023 
AN

06-10-2025

1330 145430 RAJU SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

English 06-12-1990
RJBM20230

5054028

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KALU KI 
DHANI (402911)

06-10-2023 
AN

07-10-2025

1331 150968
RINKU KUMAR 

BAIRWA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 15-07-1993
RJBM20230

5047423

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SIYAG V SUNARO 
KI BASTI (498500)

06-10-2023 
AN

07-10-2025

1332 145045 NISHA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-08-1998
RJBM20230

5040339

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL THANMATA 
HINGLAJ (497785)

06-10-2023 
AN

07-10-2025

1333 144129 LUNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 01-01-1993
RJBM20230

5049583

BARMER, CHOHTAN, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL HAJI ABDULA KA 
TALA (456831)

06-10-2023 
AN

07-10-2025
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1334 149094 ANITA KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-08-1991
RJBM20230

5051954

BALOTARA, KALYANPUR, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SINDHIYON KI DHANI NEVARI 
(499958)

06-10-2023 
AN

07-10-2025

1335 155012 RUGHA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 20-06-2000

RJBM20230
5069759

BARMER, DHANAU, Office of Chief 
Block Education Officer, Block- 
DHANAU, District- BARMER

07-10-2023 
AN

08-10-2025

1336 157006
ABHAYARAJ 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 07-06-1995
RJBM20230

5049260

JALOR, SAYLA, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL GOLIYA DADAL 
(466981)

07-10-2023 
AN

08-10-2025

1337 148124
MADAN LAL 

PRAJAPAT

Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 18-07-1995

RJBL20234
7057887

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BANGRWO KI DHANI 
(410977)

07-10-2023 
AN

08-10-2025

1338 157352 NARAPAT RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
03-04-1993

RJBM20230
5045508

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHITARDI 
PANORIYA (498432)

08-10-2023 
AN

09-10-2025

1339 153206 RAKESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-02-2000

RJBM20230
5060299

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JANI V SAWAI 
SUTHAR KI DHANI (503850)

08-10-2023 
AN

09-10-2025

1340 155319
JAGADISH 
PRASAD 
KUMHAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 06-08-1993
RJBM20230

5062460

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHARO KI 
BASTI (497857)

08-10-2023 
AN

09-10-2025

1341 160341
THAKARA RAM 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-04-1990

RJBL20234
7073247

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (401202)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1342 160377 RAMESH RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Urdu 01-01-1999
RJBM20230

5052889

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AHSAN KA TALA 
(470367)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1343 154890
MOHAN LAL 
CHOUDHARY

Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-05-1991
RJBM20230

5556581

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHIMPSAR 
(220599)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1344 156900 DAYA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

16-06-1993
RJBM20230

5049202

BARMER, AADEL, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DHANNANIYO KI 
DHANI (427687)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1345 158067 ASHOK KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-07-1996
RJBM20230

5049539

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHOROMAL KI 
DHANI (456815)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1346 149763
YOGESH 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 26-07-1987
RJBM20230

5071126

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KI 
BASTI (470696)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1347 156796
HARIKESH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
17-01-1999

RJBM20230
5049113

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DEEPLA 
(420696)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1348 156737
KALYAN SINGH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
26-07-1993

RJBM20230
5048090

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CHANDANIYA (499947)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1349 152001 TEJA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-01-1998
RJBM20230

5054410

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOKHAWA (220929)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1350 156926 SHYAM LAL
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

04-03-1994
RJBM20230

5046021

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL ISHARAMO KA 
TALLA (500022)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1351 156897
SUNIL KUMAR 

MOURYA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-06-1992

RJBM20230
5049674

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHOROMAL KI 
DHANI (456815)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1352 157638 KISHOR SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

26-08-2000
RJBM20230

5055527

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL LALU MALUK KA 
TALA (411536)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025
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1353 157467 DINESH KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

11-09-1997
RJBM20230

5051739

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUNGRANI 
SABRWALO KI DHANI PABUBERI 
(456440)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1354 158769 POONAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-07-1996

RJBL20234
7058461

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL JHERDA BERA 
(502223)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1355 159057
SARITA 

RATHORE
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
21-10-2002

RJBM20230
5062171

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JAN 
SINGH KI BERI (497109)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1356 157773
KAMLESH 

KUMAR MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-07-2001
RJBM20230

5063939

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SEWARO KA 
JUNA KUA (404026)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1357 158305 SUNIL DANGI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
15-06-1994

RJBM20230
5057826

BARMER, PANYLA KLA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MANDAVAS (498138)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1358 159606 KRISHN KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-07-1998

RJBM20220
5039020

BARMER, PANYLA KLA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PURKHONI KALBIYON KI DHANI 
(503902)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1359 157718
MITHLESH 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-07-2000

RJBM20230
5047389

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOOLANI 
(506164)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1360 157461 AMARA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 10-07-1993
RJBM20230

5070487

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PANAWALI (505632)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1361 157228 RAM SWAROOP
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 15-07-1980
RJJO20232
4001683

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DUNGRA NADA 
(497112)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1362 160538
DEVENDER 

KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-07-1998

RJBM20230
5053002

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL AHSAN KA TALA 
(470367)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1363 160673 OMA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-04-1994
RJBM20230

5045846

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL LUNWA 
CHARNAN (409288)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1364 160893
SURESH 

CHANDRA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-12-1995

RJBM20230
5047511

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
LUMBAWAS (497637)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1365 158525
BHAGWATI 

KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-07-1990

RJBM20230
5047353

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JETHMAL SINGH 
KI DHANI (498069)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1366 161016 MANJU DEVI
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-07-1992
RJBM20230

5070837

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GUDAMALANI (497596)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1367 160401
MANOJ 
KUMARI 

MAHARANIA

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-07-1997

RJBL20234
7054238

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (455089)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1368 157029 GOVIND GUPTA
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
01-01-1998

RJBM20230
5049348

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL JOGMAYA 
KA MANDIR (502338)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1369 160313
KRISHNAVATAR 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

21-06-1987
RJBM20230

5056101

BARMER, RAMSAR, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RATHOURON KA 
TALA (457214)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1370 156915
GANPAT 
KUMAR

Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
02-07-1997

RJBL20234
7054650

BALOTARA, PANYLA KLA 
(BALOTARA), GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KADWASARO KI 
DHANI (498540)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1371 158073 BHAVANA
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-07-1998
RJBM20230

5048489

BARMER, BARMER, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEGHWALO KE 
HENDPUMP KE PASS (498313)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025
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1372 158043 ANADA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
10-12-1996

RJBM20230
5044341

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SIYAGO 
KE DHANI BHATA (411645)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1373 157337
KESHAV 

KUMAR GAUR

Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
07-04-1991

RJBM20230
5054406

BARMER, GUDAMALANI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL KALU KI 
DHANI (402911)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1374 156530 SACHIN RAIBARI
Teacher 
Level-2

Mathemat
ics/ 

Science
21-07-1999

RJBM20230
5062922

DEEG, KAMAN, MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL UNCHEDA (211673)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1375 158197
MEERKHAN 

KHAN
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-08-1992
RJBM20230

5062753

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHARUVANIYO KI 
DHANI (456463)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1376 157912
SHVETA 

CHOUDHARY
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

15-08-2001
RJBM20230

5051671

BALOTARA, SAMDARI, GOVT. GIRLS 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL GOLIYA 
CHOUDHARIYAN (498327)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1377 157022 VIKRAM KUMAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

22-12-1996
RJBM20230

5044300

BALOTARA, SINDHARI, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SIYAGO 
KE DHANI BHATA (411645)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1378 157496 ACHAR
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

31-03-1994
RJBM20230

5047716

BARMER, DHANAU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RAHUMO KI 
DHANI RABASAR (412797)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1379 157370 MOOLA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-05-1991
RJBM20230

5049345

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MOBTONI 
PUROHITO KI DHANI (499965)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1380 157018 OMA BALAN
Teacher 
Level-2

English 10-02-1996
RJBM20230

5048730

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JALONIYO KI 
DHANI SHYAMPURA (455089)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1381 157112 PRABHU RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

21-04-1998
RJBM20230

5045985

BARMER, BAITU, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DURGONIYO KI 
DHANI CHHITAR KA PAR (412163)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1382 157164 MENKA MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 01-07-1999
RJBL20234
7056373

BALOTARA, BAITU (BALOTARA), 
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BANONI KAKRO KI DHANI BAITU 
PANJI (422613)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1383 157119 ANKU
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Social 
Studies

05-11-1992
RJBM20230

5046310

BARMER, DHORIMANA, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
LAXMANPURA (497628)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1384 159612 SAROJ BHATI
Teacher 
Level-1

-- 12-12-1997
RJBM20230

5044315

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ITWAYA 
(225193)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1385 159828 BANNA RAM
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

13-05-1994
RJBL20234
7073651

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL RIDIYA TALAR 
(459266)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1386 158875 JYOTI
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

09-06-2001
RJBM20230

5045123

BALOTARA, BALOTRA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL BHARTARAM 
MEGHWAL KI DHANI GOPADI 
(503421)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1387 158926 ANASI KUMARI
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

05-01-1993
RJBM20230

5050405

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAGARAM KI 
DHANI (455470)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1388 158570 INDRAJ VERMA
Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 10-06-1995
RJBM20230

5064301

BARMER, FAGLIYA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL KUMHARO KI 
BERI GANGASARA (497849)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025



S.No App Id Name Post Subject DOB
Employee 

Id
Block/School/Office/Peeo

First 
Appointme

nt Date

Confirmatio
n date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1389 158642 KASUMBI
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

10-07-2000
RJBM20230

5064588

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAMPA BERI 
(504998)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1390 160104 GEETA
Teacher 
Level-2 

(Spl. Edu.)

Social 
Studies

01-07-1997
RJBM20230

5050966

BARMER, BARMER RURAL, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NARIGONI 
MEGHWALO KI DHANI (410219)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1391 159401 KHETA RAM
Teacher 
Level-1 

(Spl. Edu.)
-- 01-01-1994

RJBM20230
5050417

BALOTARA, GIDA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL SUTHARO KI 
DHANI (497102)

09-10-2023 
AN

10-10-2025

1392 161309
RAM LAL 
VERMA

Teacher 
Level-2

Sanskrit 06-06-1980
RJBM20230

5053935

BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL NEHRON KA 
TALA (470698)

10-10-2023 
AN

11-10-2025

1393 158657
LALITA BAI 

MEENA
Teacher 
Level-2

English 06-06-1999
RJAJ202101

007366

BALOTARA, SIWANA, GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL JAVARA NADA 
HEMAWAS (497800)

10-10-2023 
AN

11-10-2025

1394 160670 PADAM SINGH
Teacher 
Level-2

Social 
Studies

01-08-1998
RJBM20230

5067589

BARMER, GADRAROAD, GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CHAHDIYALI (497382)

10-10-2023 
AN

11-10-2025

1395 140532
PUSHPA 
VISHNOI

Teacher 
Level-1

-- 25-01-1996
RJBM20230

5047364
BARMER, SEDWA, GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RAJDO KI BASTI (529599)

30-09-2023 30-09-2025


